Everyday Athlete-Captain Jack 8K Run

Overall Finish List
Sunday, April 15, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Destry Johnson
Erik Bies

James Matsusaka
Micheal Hughes
Jon Greenberg
Terry Robinson
Kyle Richards
timothy petrie
Susan Empey
Peter Ellis

Alan Miller
Nathan Deering
Robyn Hefner

Rosemary Humphreys

Joshua Sommers
Cristopher Cable
William Waters
Karl Meller
Bradley Nelson
Chris Piontek
Jeremy Sullivan
Sean Leffard
Josh Stuart

Luke Beauchamp
Troy Guilford
Gary Blessington
Ryan Olson

Alec Cattarin
Norm Beauchamp
Wade Praeger
Scott McClave
Rachel Nettleton

Diane SantaBarabara

Sean O'Brien
Ethan Ludlam
Aly Howisey
Kevin Cassady
Abby Jermasek
Kerry Mrachek
Ryan Colvin
Chris Way
Tony Kloba
Frank Sandoval
Ben Krebsbach
Laura Reed
Amy Whishnie
Ricky Crabbe
Matt Detmon
Jordan guzak
Emily Peterson
Nick Horvath
Nathan Rich
Kristin Beyersdorf
Samuel Wahl
Kate liams

Overall

City
Puyallup
Kirkland
Seattle
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Seattle
Mercer Island
Issaquah
Claremont CA
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Bellevue
Bothell
Kenmore
Renton
Kirkland
Kenmore
Duvall
Bothell
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Woodinville
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Renton
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bellingham
Monroe
Kirkland
Woodinville
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Snohomish
Bothell
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Redmond
Mill Creek
Kirkland

1235
1242
251
182
1334
351
347
315
112
111
1300
87
165
183
1282
51
442
1264
1299
317
415
219
413
19
1326
32
293
59
20
327
252
277
363
288
234
1288
1297
1227
271
68
445
1284
362
1247
343
453
1211
91
155
1346
176
345
480
1258
1335
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Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
37 M 1/68 30-39 0:25:49.5 0:25:50.7 0:00:01.1
28 M 1/29 19-29 0:28:06.6 0:28:09.9 0:00:03.3
44 M 1/51 40-49 0:28:15.8 0:28:17.4 0:00:01.6
30 M 2/68 30-39 0:28:41.4 0:28:44.2 0:00:02.8
39 M 3/68 30-39 0:28:54.8 0:28:56.5 0:00:01.7
38 M 4/68 30-39 0:29:34.7 0:29:37.1 0:00:02.4
25 M 2/29 19-29 0:29:49.3 0:29:52.7 0:00:03.4
30 M 5/68 30-39 0:30:00.8 0:30:02.5 0:00:01.7
43 F 1/124 40-49  0:30:24.3 0:30:26.5 0:00:02.2
0 M 1/80-0 0:30:26.7 0:30:26.7
38 M 6/68 30-39 0:30:47.7 0:30:55.4 0:00:07.7
41 M 2/51 40-49 0:32:08.1 0:32:10.7 0:00:02.6
35 F 1/94 30-39 0:32:40.6 0:32:43.6 0:00:02.9
43 F 2/124 40-49  0:32:43.5 0:32:46.7 0:00:03.2
19 M 3/29 19-29 0:32:52.3 0:32:56.8 0:00:04.4
37 M 7/68 30-39 0:33:00.0 0:33:27.6  0:00:27.5
62 M 1/9 60-69 0:33:02.5 0:33:05.7 0:00:03.2
32 M 8/68 30-39 0:33:13.7 0:33:21.7 0:00:07.9
43 M 3/51 40-49 0:33:51.9 0:33:55.4 0:00:03.4
24 M 4/29 19-29 0:33:57.8 0:34:01.7 0:00:03.8
38 M 9/68 30-39 0:33:59.4 0:34:03.3 0:00:03.9
38 M 10/68 30-39  0:34:01.5 0:34:05.7 0:00:04.2
24 M 5/29 19-29 0:34:05.1 0:35:18.8 0:01:13.6
14 M 1/12 1-18 0:34:15.6 0:34:20.1 0:00:04.5
0 M 2/80-0 0:34:28.6 0:34:35.3 0:00:06.7
49 M 4/51 40-49 0:34:46.9 0:35:25.2  0:00:38.3
0 M 3/80-0 0:34:55.9 0:34:58.7 0:00:02.7
26 M 6/29 19-29 0:34:57.9 0:35:43.9 0:00:45.9
48 M 5/51 40-49 0:34:59.9 0:35:04.8 0:00:04.8
49 M 6/51 40-49 0:35:02.0 0:35:09.5 0:00:07.4
34 M 11/68 30-39  0:35:03.4 0:35:11.8 0:00:08.3
30 F 2/94 30-39 0:35:06.0 0:35:10.7 0:00:04.6
47 F 3/124 40-49  0:35:13.4 0:35:29.1 0:00:15.6
46 M 7/51 40-49 0:35:27.4 0:35:41.3 0:00:13.8
18 M 2/121-18 0:35:40.8 0:35:48.7 0:00:07.9
25 F 1/56 19-29 0:35:48.2 0:36:24.7 0:00:36.4
37 M 12/68 30-39  0:35:49.3 0:35:55.5 0:00:06.2
24 F 2/56 19-29 0:35:49.3 0:36:04.2 0:00:14.8
36 F 3/94 30-39 0:35:55.8 0:36:06.2 0:00:10.3
35 M 13/68 30-39  0:36:01.0 0:36:07.4 0:00:06.4
45 M 8/51 40-49 0:36:24.0 0:36:33.8 0:00:09.7
44 M 9/51 40-49 0:36:28.7 0:36:32.4 0:00:03.6
38 M 14/68 30-39  0:36:29.0 0:36:45.8 0:00:16.7
21 M 7/29 19-29 0:36:32.3 0:37:16.2 0:00:43.9
36 F 4/94 30-39 0:36:44.3 0:37:01.8 0:00:17.4
30 F 5/94 30-39 0:36:50.1 0:36:55.3  0:00:05.2
34 M 15/68 30-39  0:36:55.1 0:37:01.8 0:00:06.7
36 M 16/68 30-39  0:37:16.0 0:37:24.5 0:00:08.4
17 M 3/121-18 0:37:23.3 0:37:27.5 0:00:04.2
0 F 1/50-0 0:37:23.7 0:38:01.9 0:00:38.1
33 M 17/68 30-39  0:37:33.2 0:37:40.1 0:00:06.8
38 M 18/68 30-39  0:37:46.0 0:38:03.3 0:00:17.3
41 F 4/124 40-49  0:37:48.6 0:38:01.3 0:00:12.6
22 M 8/29 19-29 0:37:48.7 0:37:53.2 0:00:04.4
56 F 1/37 50-59 0:37:50.1 0:37:59.1 0:00:08.9

Pace
5:12/M
5:39/M
5:41/M
5:46/M
5:49/M
5:57/M
6:00/M
6:02/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:12/M
6:28/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:56/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

Michael Weaver
Ron Beyersdorf
Yoanna Michelet
Steve VanHorn
Tara Peters
Joshua Hoy

Clay FreemaN
Paul Whyatt
Daniel Flahiff
Sara Sargent
Sally Moodie
Ruth vanKampen
Wendy Paylor
Nathan O'Farrell
Nicholas Navarro
Marian Minkler
Rose Feliciano
Terri Richardson Greene
Nicholas Stramp
Dre Skofstad
Lindsay Bagley
Ande Edlund
Robert Pease
Reid Winkler
Marel Pease
Alexis Christensen
chris guzak

Mike Skidmore
Tara Crabbe
Robert Max Martin
Michael Thorson
rob sofie

Keith Andrews
Jack McCumber
Judy Fisher
Michael Day
Chad Williams
Ken McCumber
Micah Olson

Luis Perez

Elyssa Bush
Philip Weinberg
Jennifer Cohee
Louis Caldwell
Megan Martin
Brenton Webster
Jonathan Fisher
Martha Bennette
Katie McElree
Robert Watson
Nicole Severino
Mike Severino
Brian Johanski
Rob Schultz
Sheri Putzke
Brent Koslosky
Laurie Kutler
Kainoa Pauole-Roth
Scottie Elliott
Sarah Leipper
Lauren Baller

Overall

City
Bellevue
Redmond
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Bellevue
Hutto
Newcastle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Edmonds
Bothell
Kirkland
Redmond

Seattle
Everett
Lynnwood
Bothell
Bothell
Redmond
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kenmore
Sammamish
Everett
Edmonds
Kirkland
Auburn
Seattle
Silverdale
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Kirkland
Woodinville
Everett
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bellevue
Bellevue
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Federal Way
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1249 42 M 10/5140-49 0:37:51.6 0:38:09.8 0:00:18.2
481 41 M 11/5140-49 0:37:53.4 0:38:06.2 0:00:12.7
1348 35 M 19/68 30-39  0:37:56.1 0:38:46.3 0:00:50.2
1342 60 M 2/9 60-69 0:38:05.6 0:38:12.7 0:00:07.1
1313 25 F 3/56 19-29 0:38:07.0 0:38:24.4 0:00:17.4
179 26 M 9/29 19-29 0:38:12.1 0:38:39.3 0:00:27.1
133 25 M 10/29 19-29 0:38:14.4 0:38:26.7 0:00:12.2
456 41 M 12/5140-49 0:38:17.0 0:38:47.3 0:00:30.2
1250 45 M 13/5140-49 0:38:18.3 0:38:36.6  0:00:18.3
1209 26 F 4/56 19-29 0:38:23.9 0:38:48.6 0:00:24.6
266 28 F 5/56 19-29 0:38:24.9 0:38:38.8 0:00:13.9
437 15 F 1/111-18 0:38:28.9 0:39:15.5 0:00:46.6
305 33 F 6/94 30-39 0:38:38.1 0:38:45.3 0:00:07.2
1207 18 M 4/12 1-18 0:38:41.1 0:39:30.4 0:00:49.2
276 22 M 11/2919-29 0:38:41.1 0:38:58.3 0:00:17.1
1350 44 F 5/124 40-49  0:38:43.8 0:39:05.2 0:00:21.4
122 47 F 6/124 40-49  0:38:43.8 0:39:04.8 0:00:20.9
348 43 F 7/124 40-49  0:38:44.4 0:38:50.3 0:00:05.8
410 25 M 12/2919-29 0:38:45.7 0:38:53.6  0:00:07.9
385 41 F 8/124 40-49  0:38:45.9 0:38:56.9 0:00:10.9

12 29 F 6/56 19-29 0:38:46.5 0:38:56.9 0:00:10.3
107 39 M 20/68 30-39  0:38:58.0 0:40:03.9 0:01:05.8
308 40 M 14/5140-49 0:39:01.1 0:39:33.6  0:00:32.4
459 39 M 21/6830-39  0:39:01.9 0:39:23.9 0:00:21.9
307 42 F 9/124 40-49  0:39:01.9 0:39:33.8 0:00:31.8
1275 39 F 7/94 30-39 0:39:02.7 0:39:32.2 0:00:29.4
154 46 M 15/5140-49 0:39:12.5 0:39:17.2 0:00:04.6
384 38 M 22/68 30-39  0:39:24.3 0:39:52.3 0:00:27.9
72 33 F 8/94 30-39 0:39:25.5 0:39:31.4 0:00:05.8
1349 0 M 4/80-0 0:39:28.4 0:39:38.5 0:00:10.1
1298 59 M 1/14 50-59 0:39:34.6 0:40:13.4 0:00:38.7
394 28 M 13/2919-29 0:39:39.1 0:40:21.3 0:00:42.2

7 43 M 16/5140-49  0:39:39.7 0:40:21.5 0:00:41.8
255 14 M 5/121-18 0:39:50.0 0:40:31.2 0:00:41.2
1336 68 F 1/6 60-69 0:39:54.9 0:39:58.8 0:00:03.8

82 27 M 14/29 19-29  0:40:01.7 0:41:03.9 0:01:02.1
1262 31 M 23/6830-39  0:40:13.0 0:40:15.4 0:00:02.4
256 42 M 17/5140-49  0:40:20.4 0:41:01.6 0:00:41.2
292 34 M 24/68 30-39  0:40:21.9 0:40:34.9 0:00:12.9
1315 30 M 25/68 30-39  0:40:25.6 0:41:17.7 0:00:52.1

50 29 F 7/56 19-29 0:40:25.7 0:40:33.6  0:00:07.9
447 21 M 15/29 19-29  0:40:34.7 0:41:01.9 0:00:27.2

67 26 F 8/56 19-29 0:40:36.0 0:41:11.8 0:00:35.7

52 27 M 16/29 19-29  0:40:36.1 0:41:11.8 0:00:35.7
248 13 F 2/111-18 0:40:36.2 0:41:12.6 0:00:36.4
1333 34 M 26/68 30-39  0:40:42.3 0:40:49.3 0:00:06.9
128 42 M 18/5140-49  0:40:47.8 0:41:30.9 0:00:43.1

24 22 F 9/56 19-29 0:40:50.9 0:41:40.8 0:00:49.9
1331 0 F 2/50-0 0:40:53.7 0:41:19.8 0:00:26.1
443 43 M 19/5140-49 0:41:02.5 0:41:05.3 0:00:02.7
374 32 F 9/94 30-39 0:41:32.9 0:42:11.3 0:00:38.3
373 33 M 27/68 30-39  0:41:33.1 0:42:11.5 0:00:38.3
190 36 M 28/68 30-39  0:41:49.3 0:42:25.7 0:00:36.4
369 43 M 20/5140-49 0:41:55.0 0:42:57.4 0:01:02.4
335 29 F 10/56 19-29  0:41:58.7 0:42:18.5 0:00:19.7
212 35 M 29/68 30-39  0:42:03.4 0:42:57.8 0:00:54.4
1317 44 F 10/124 40-49 0:42:11.0 0:42:31.6 0:00:20.6
304 46 F 11/124 40-49 0:42:11.8 0:42:31.8 0:00:19.9
1231 35 F 10/9430-39  0:42:15.2 0:42:50.1 0:00:34.9
220 28 F 11/56 19-29  0:42:19.2 0:43:07.1 0:00:47.8
1293 22 F 12/56 19-29  0:42:19.8 0:42:26.5 0:00:06.7
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Pace
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Deborah Jacoby
Matt Eiler

Laura Bryant
Andrea Fair

janel schnee
Scott Backus

Russ Carleton
Ryan Hurey
Rachelle Kortus
David Olson

Wes Harris

Traci Bartee

Kari Page

Monica Copsey
Kris Haldeman
Carrie Vanderveer
Danica Bloomquist
Noel Johnson
John Quam
Megan Haertel
Jessica Day-McCabe
Stefanie Tholen
Ganna Lomova
Andrea Hallberg
samuel stevens
Isaac Rambo
Sharon Knowles
Camille Baltuck
John Sherrill
Emily Shields

Christine Madrid-Wynecoop

Pairich Goldbey
Terry McClinton
Natalie Duryea
Kim Lloyd

Jon Clark

Jeff Treadway
Keri Jensen

Doug vanKampen
Will Ludlam
Rebekah Roehl
Kim Demarre
Paul Kennedy
Shauna Kennedy
Julie Guertin
Angela Pashon
Cris Lewis

Matt Penna
Jeremy Package
Bryce Underwood
David Hopkins
Frank Bray

Joe Klein

Laura Devine
Kristin Miller
Kelly Dawson
Dana Ellis

Steve Krebsbach
Leanora Perillo
Tracy Hill

Robert Wilkening

Overall

City

Seattle
Federal Way
Everett
Seattle

Lake Stevens
Kirkland
Everett
Bothell
Kirkland
Maple Valley
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Auburn
Kenmore
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Edmonds
Bremerton
Everett
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Kent
Kenmore
Kirkland
Seattle
Kenmore
Kirkland
Sammamish
Spokane
Bellevue
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Edmonds
Lake Stevens
Edmonds
Kirkland
Lynnwood
Bothell
Woodinville
Woodinville
Kirkland
Federal Way
Kenmore
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Bellevue
Seattle
Redmond
Claremont CA
Seattle

Port Orchard
Bothell
Kirkland
Bothell
Edmonds

Bib No Age Gender

1292
108
43
1272
366
10
56
186
1278
291
1212
16
1322
1226
1201
434
1329
191
337
1251
83
418
1265
157
405
341
206
15
1234
379
240
1353
254
105
228
1281
426
189
436
235
354
88
1345
1344
152
303
222
310
299
1220
175
35
203
1259
1303
1339
1307
1248
312
171
458

28
39
35
40
36
41
39
36
35
61
51
42
53
24
52
40
40
32
69
36
34
46
31
37
41
28
47
49
66
26
30
27
61
33
41
39
45
42
39
45
47
38
34
34
32
22
51
38
32
30
45
50
34
42
45
40
54
47
31
34
45

Age Group ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
F 13/56 19-29  0:42:19.8 0:42:26.7 0:00:06.9
M 30/68 30-39 0:42:21.9 0:42:52.6 0:00:30.7
F 11/94 30-39  0:42:22.2 0:43:02.5 0:00:40.2
F 12/124 40-49 0:42:24.6 0:42:46.4 0:00:21.8
F 12/94 30-39  0:42:25.8 0:42:57.8 0:00:31.9
M 21/5140-49 0:42:28.5 0:42:44.6 0:00:16.1
M 31/68 30-39  0:42:30.7 0:42:59.4 0:00:28.7
M 32/6830-39 0:42:31.1 0:43:14.8 0:00:43.7
F 13/94 30-39  0:42:31.7 0:42:52.9 0:00:21.2
M 3/9 60-69 0:42:33.0 0:42:45.2 0:00:12.2
M 2/14 50-59 0:42:34.1 0:43:01.7 0:00:27.5
F 13/124 40-49 0:42:36.0 0:42:57.2 0:00:21.2
F 2/37 50-59 0:42:38.2 0:43:40.2 0:01:01.9
F 14/56 19-29  0:42:45.4 0:43:00.2 0:00:14.8
F 3/37 50-59 0:42:46.4 0:42:58.2 0:00:11.8
F 14/124 40-49 0:42:55.6 0:43:22.8 0:00:27.2
F 15/124 40-49 0:42:58.0 0:43:30.5 0:00:32.4
M 33/6830-39 0:42:59.9 0:44:30.7 0:01:30.8
M 4/9 60-69 0:43:01.5 0:44:12.5 0:01:10.9
F 14/94 30-39  0:43:03.3 0:44:01.5 0:00:58.2
F 15/94 30-39  0:43:06.7 0:43:18.7 0:00:11.9
F 16/124 40-49 0:43:14.2 0:43:28.9 0:00:14.6
F 16/94 30-39  0:43:15.5 0:43:44.5 0:00:28.9
F 17/94 30-39  0:43:21.7 0:43:31.1 0:00:09.3
M 22/5140-49 0:43:23.0 0:43:51.2 0:00:28.1
M 17/2919-29 0:43:26.3 0:44:28.9 0:01:02.5
F 17/124 40-49 0:43:29.1 0:43:44.3 0:00:15.2
F 18/124 40-49 0:43:30.2 0:43:43.7 0:00:13.4
M 5/9 60-69 0:43:33.3 0:43:39.2 0:00:05.8
F 15/56 19-29  0:43:41.8 0:45:06.7 0:01:24.9
F 18/94 30-39  0:43:44.5 0:44:54.7 0:01:10.1
M 18/29 19-29  0:43:49.2 0:44:19.2 0:00:29.9
M 6/9 60-69 0:43:51.4 0:45:07.5 0:01:16.1
F 19/94 30-39  0:43:51.5 0:44:13.5 0:00:21.9
F 19/124 40-49 0:43:51.5 0:44:13.5 0:00:21.9
M 34/68 30-39  0:43:54.6 0:45:42.3 0:01:47.7
M 23/5140-49 0:43:54.7 0:44:08.4 0:00:13.7
F 20/124 40-49 0:44:09.4 0:44:24.8 0:00:15.4
M 35/68 30-39 0:44:19.4 0:45:09.3 0:00:49.8
M 24/51 40-49 0:44:19.9 0:44:40.5 0:00:20.6
F 21/124 40-49 0:44:22.7 0:45:26.3 0:01:03.6
F 20/94 30-39 0:44:23.1 0:45:50.1 0:01:26.9
M 36/68 30-39  0:44:29.9 0:45:03.8 0:00:33.8
F 21/94 30-39  0:44:30.0 0:45:03.6 0:00:33.6
F 22/94 30-39 0:44:41.1 0:45:52.,5 0:01:11.4
F 16/56 19-29  0:44:44.0 0:45:56.6 0:01:12.6
F 4/37 50-59 0:44:48.6 0:45:28.8 0:00:40.2
M 37/68 30-39  0:44:49.2 0:45:21.7 0:00:32.4
M 38/68 30-39  0:44:51.0 0:46:23.2 0:01:32.2
M 39/68 30-39  0:44:51.9 0:45:22.1 0:00:30.2
M 25/5140-49 0:44:51.9 0:45:56.6 0:01:04.7
M 3/14 50-59 0:44:55.9 0:45:11.3 0:00:15.4
M 40/68 30-39  0:45:09.7 0:46:51.6 0:01:41.9
F 22/124 40-49 0:45:10.9 0:45:20.5 0:00:09.5
F 23/124 40-49 0:45:11.3 0:45:20.3 0:00:08.9
F 24/124 40-49 0:45:11.6 0:45:20.9 0:00:09.3
M 4/14 50-59 0:45:14.9 0:45:54.5 0:00:39.6
M 26/5140-49 0:45:19.3 0:46:23.5 0:01:04.2
F 23/94 30-39  0:45:21.3 0:45:57.6 0:00:36.3
F 24/94 30-39  0:45:23.1 0:45:53.6 0:00:30.4
M 27/5140-49 0:45:25.5 0:46:10.2 0:00:44.7
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Pace
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Ashley Wake

Neil England

Don Winters
David Gueuther
Mike Rule

Sara Ward

Sue Krebsbach
Bonnie Plottner
Jacquie Monks
Melanie Baer
Michael Mann
Lisa Martino

Lisa Wright-Thiroux
Jim Harvey

Larisa Harvey
Nicholas Roche
Heidi Paige
Jeffrey Noble
Caroline Brown
Jack Barnes
Amber Peterson
Dan Turner

Mark Petersoal
Dawn Brooke
Cameron Turner
Andre Prinsloo
Ron Beavert

Kate Prinsloo
Kyler Munch-Mower
Kier Wethereel
Teresa Hambleton
Dustan Allred
Meagan Mower
Doug Dossett

Kris Lukkarila
Samantha Soauch
Chris Soauch
Crystal Richards
Deb Nielsen

Heidi Adams
Skyler Pennington
Kevin Todd
Lindalou Holley

Rebecca Van Bodegraven

Jennifer Douthitt
Jeanette Whiting
Alice Stroutsos
David Paup
Geoff Shavey
Ted Crane
Hampton Scribner
Denise Hovland
David Deming
James Pratt
Stacia Pache
Wendy Arnett
Miko Shinoa
Katelyn Peil
Scott Scribner
Dave Lieske
Peter Smiley

Overall

City
Seattle
Mercer Island
Kirkland
Edmonds
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Gold Bar
Gold Bar
Kirkland
Bellevue
Kirkland
Seattle
Mill Creek
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Mill Creek
Kirkland
Kirkland
Renton
Kirkland
Edmonds
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Edmonds
Kenmore
Shoreline
Issaquah
Issaquah
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Kenmore
Kenmore
Seattle
Snohomish
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Medina
Maple Valley
Renton
Kirkland
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Kirkland
Medina
Seattle
Seattle

1277
116
1310
1274
1273
1314
1246
318
265
11
224
249
461
1285
1286
352
300
286
1232
1271
1343
430
1347
38
1354
331
21
332
272
451
1338
6
270
100
237
1324
1323
346
284
3
311
423
174
432
101
455
411
1316
376
1210
370
177
1312
328
184
8
380
309
371
223
387
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Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
23 F 17/56 19-29  0:45:28.2 0:45:45.5 0:00:17.3
29 M 19/29 19-29  0:45:28.8 0:46:25.6  0:00:56.8
65 M 7/9 60-69 0:45:31.3 0:46:33.8 0:01:02.4
27 M 20/2919-29  0:45:32.8 0:46:24.8 0:00:51.9
60 M 8/9 60-69 0:45:33.5 0:45:52.1 0:00:18.5
30 F 25/94 30-39  0:45:35.3 0:45:47.7 0:00:12.4
51 F 5/37 50-59 0:45:37.8 0:46:22.3 0:00:44.5
38 F 26/94 30-39  0:45:41.7 0:47:00.6 0:01:18.8
43 F 25/124 40-49 0:45:41.9 0:47:00.3 0:01:18.4
25 F 18/56 19-29  0:45:43.0 0:46:16.3 0:00:33.2
54 M 5/14 50-59 0:45:44.3 0:46:16.5 0:00:32.2
46 F 26/124 40-49  0:45:59.1 0:46:13.5 0:00:14.4
42 F 27/124 40-49 0:46:00.6 0:47:18.6 0:01:17.9
51 M 6/14 50-59 0:46:00.9 0:47:13.3 0:01:12.4
43 F 28/124 40-49  0:46:02.3 0:47:13.7 0:01:11.4
32 M 41/68 30-39  0:46:02.7 0:46:19.1 0:00:16.4
43 F 29/124 40-49 0:46:08.1 0:46:54.1 0:00:45.9
33 M 42/6830-39  0:46:17.8 0:47:46.3 0:01:28.4
25 F 19/56 19-29  0:46:20.7 0:47:23.7 0:01:02.9
10 M 6/12 1-18 0:46:24.0 0:46:36.6 0:00:12.6
43 F 30/124 40-49 0:46:25.8 0:47:04.6 0:00:38.7
43 M 28/5140-49 0:46:27.3 0:47:40.5 0:01:13.2
0 M 5/80-0 0:46:32.5 0:47:11.9 0:00:39.4
42 F 31/124 40-49 0:46:32.8 0:47:22.7 0:00:49.9
37 M 43/6830-39  0:46:32.9 0:47:52.3 0:01:19.4
35 M 44/68 30-39  0:46:33.9 0:48:15.8 0:01:41.8
41 M 29/5140-49 0:46:34.2 0:46:58.7 0:00:24.4
32 F 27/94 30-39  0:46:34.5 0:48:15.4 0:01:40.8
17 M 7/121-18 0:46:36.1 0:47:47.7 0:01:11.6
30 F 28/94 30-39  0:46:38.6 0:47:47.7 0:01:09.1
32 F 29/94 30-39  0:46:38.9 0:47:00.5 0:00:21.6
25 M 21/2919-29 0:46:39.7 0:48:05.2 0:01:25.4
37 F 30/94 30-39 0:46:46.8 0:47:57.5 0:01:10.7
41 M 30/5140-49 0:46:48.5 0:48:03.8 0:01:15.3
37 F 31/9430-39 0:46:48.8 0:47:39.3 0:00:50.5
34 F 32/9430-39 0:46:57.2 0:47:20.9 0:00:23.6
37 M 45/68 30-39  0:46:57.6 0:47:22.1 0:00:24.4
27 F 20/56 19-29  0:46:58.4 0:48:00.8 0:01:02.4
41 F 32/124 40-49 0:47:00.8 0:47:29.2 0:00:28.4
31 F 33/9430-39 0:47:01.3 0:47:42.8 0:00:41.4
21 F 21/56 19-29  0:47:03.0 0:47:30.2 0:00:27.2
28 M 22/2919-29 0:47:03.0 0:47:30.2 0:00:27.2
30 F 34/94 30-39  0:47:05.0 0:47:47.9 0:00:42.9
30 F 35/9430-39 0:47:12.1 0:47:55.2 0:00:43.1
24 F 22/56 19-29  0:47:18.1 0:48:10.5 0:00:52.3
49 F 33/124 40-49 0:47:19.1 0:47:59.1 0:00:39.9
52 F 6/37 50-59 0:47:25.1 0:48:04.8 0:00:39.7
71 M 1/3 70-99 0:47:29.2 0:47:38.8 0:00:09.5
43 M 31/5140-49 0:47:32.3 0:48:28.5 0:00:56.2
48 M 32/5140-49 0:47:32.4 0:48:28.3 0:00:55.8
8 M 8/121-18 0:47:40.4 0:47:50.9 0:00:10.5
45 F 34/124 40-49 0:47:43.5 0:48:31.2 0:00:47.6
23 M 23/2919-29 0:47:43.6 0:48:29.2  0:00:45.5
0 M 6/80-0 0:47:46.4 0:47:57.8 0:00:11.4
44 F 35/124 40-49 0:47:46.5 0:48:00.7 0:00:14.2
42 F 36/124 40-49 0:47:47.0 0:48:00.9 0:00:13.9
42 F 37/124 40-49 0:47:47.1 0:48:00.6 0:00:13.4
29 F 23/56 19-29 0:47:47.6 0:47:58.8 0:00:11.1
49 M 33/5140-49 0:47:50.1 0:48:00.5 0:00:10.4
42 F 38/124 40-49 0:47:52.2 0:48:24.9 0:00:32.7
40 M 34/5140-49 0:48:02.7 0:48:40.3 0:00:37.5

Pace
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Rebecca Garate
Silvia Koros
Catherine Fechtner
Tess Gaeke

Erin Bordeau
Scott Boyd
Stacie Jonson
Wendy Haas
Judith Sentz
Rosemary Wheeler
Julie Light

Jenn Warren
Brenda Warren
Paul Trifunovic
Justin Zak

Vadim Starikov
Cindi Haller
Ann-Marie Clarke
Jaime Figueroa
Kris Haver
Stacey Thomas
Laura Shepard
Nari Benson
Brittney Paisley
Shawna Hobson
Karin Heusted
Kimberly Kallinger
Tricia Stemler
Brian Drake
Schuyler Mieyr
Tram Nguyen
Joshua Reed
Guadalupe Richter
Kelsey Van Miert
Amanda Jass
Kathleen Bailey
Connor Klein
Spencer Knapp
Kate Knapp

Amy Sacka

Erika Powers
Renee Lepkowski
Dana Mason
Erika Goedert
Jolyn Leslie
Teresa Douglas
Kelli Curtis

Andy Martin

Jen Steele

Jon Hoekstra
Heather Jaynes
Sarah Szewczyk
Anna Taussig
Tonee Watson
Sonja O'Brien
Kathy Powers
Andi Poulson
Stephanie Caprione
Jennie Skidmore
Halli Rowley
Loretta Baud

Overall

City
Kirkland
Seattle
Redmond
Renton
Woodinville
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Bothell
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kenmore
Bothell
Bellevue
Kent
Kirkland
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Lynnwood
Bothell
Mill Creek
Everett
Kirkland
Shoreline
Anaheim
Everett
Auburn
Kirkland
Issaquah
Seattle
Bothell
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Bothell
Federal Way
Kenmore
Kenmore
Federal Way
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Mountlake Terrace
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Canby
Seattle

1214
211
121
139

1213

33

1239
156
372
452
225

1219

1221

1224
473
398
158
464

1308

1290
419

1289
472
301
172

1291
197
403
102
260
282
342
349
433
187

1341
468

1302

1301

1327
323

1352
250
147
221

1222

78
245
399
173
188

1330
417
444
289
324
320

1304
383
358

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
29 F 24/56 19-29  0:48:03.6 0:49:33.8 0:01:30.2
46 F 39/124 40-49 0:48:05.2 0:48:29.4 0:00:24.2
36 F 36/94 30-39  0:48:07.0 0:48:51.8 0:00:44.7
44 F 40/124 40-49 0:48:09.3 0:48:56.5 0:00:47.2
36 F 37/94 30-39  0:48:09.7 0:48:49.5 0:00:39.7
42 M 35/5140-49 0:48:09.8 0:49:10.3 0:01:00.4
41 F 41/124 40-49 0:48:14.1 0:49:21.5 0:01:07.4
42 F 42/124 40-49 0:48:16.4 0:49:10.4 0:00:53.9
60 F 2/6 60-69 0:48:22.4 0:49:25.8 0:01:03.4
56 F 7/37 50-59 0:48:27.3 0:49:01.8 0:00:34.4
55 F 8/37 50-59 0:48:27.9 0:49:01.8 0:00:33.8
27 F 25/56 19-29  0:48:31.8 0:49:01.8 0:00:29.9
30 F 38/9430-39 0:48:32.1 0:49:02.1 0:00:29.9
38 M 46/68 30-39  0:48:33.0 0:49:14.7 0:00:41.6
31 M 47/68 30-39  0:48:36.0 0:50:03.8 0:01:27.7
40 M 36/5140-49 0:48:37.0 0:49:03.3 0:00:26.2
42 F 43/124 40-49 0:48:38.3 0:49:09.5 0:00:31.2
44 F 44/124 40-49  0:48:38.5 0:49:09.8 0:00:31.2
32 M 48/68 30-39  0:48:44.2 0:49:48.2 0:01:03.9
48 F 45/124 40-49 0:48:47.4 0:49:07.1 0:00:19.7
40 F 46/124 40-49 0:48:47.4 0:50:16.6 0:01:29.1
48 F 47/124 40-49 0:48:47.9 0:49:07.3 0:00:19.4
34 F 39/94 30-39  0:48:48.0 0:49:48.2 0:01:00.1
27 F 26/56 19-29  0:48:49.1 0:49:44.3 0:00:55.2
32 F 40/94 30-39  0:49:07.5 0:49:25.2 0:00:17.7
43 F 48/124 40-49 0:49:07.6 0:49:24.5 0:00:16.9
38 F 41/94 30-39  0:49:08.3 0:49:25.9 0:00:17.5
43 F 49/124 40-49 0:49:13.0 0:49:30.7 0:00:17.7
35 M 49/68 30-39  0:49:13.9 0:51:00.3 0:01:46.3
28 F 27/56 19-29  0:49:20.2 0:50:08.5 0:00:48.2
33 F 42/94 30-39  0:49:26.9 0:49:46.3 0:00:19.3
28 M 24/2919-29 0:49:37.4 0:50:43.6 0:01:06.2
52 F 9/37 50-59 0:49:37.5 0:50:02.4 0:00:24.8
28 F 28/56 19-29  0:49:38.8 0:50:21.5 0:00:42.7
30 F 43/9430-39  0:49:39.1 0:50:21.5 0:00:42.4
46 F 50/124 40-49  0:49:40.9 0:50:32.1 0:00:51.1
28 M 25/2919-29 0:49:53.6 0:50:56.8 0:01:03.2
14 M 9/12 1-18 0:49:57.2 0:50:13.3 0:00:16.1
42 F 51/124 40-49 0:49:57.7 0:50:13.2 0:00:15.4
36 F 44/94 30-39  0:49:58.9 0:50:52.6  0:00:53.7
33 F 45/94 30-39  0:50:00.7 0:50:37.7 0:00:36.9
40 F 52/124 40-49 0:50:00.9 0:50:31.8 0:00:30.9
44 F 53/124 40-49 0:50:03.5 0:50:29.4 0:00:25.9
40 F 54/124 40-49 0:50:04.7 0:50:29.6  0:00:24.8
39 F 46/94 30-39  0:50:05.7 0:50:35.5 0:00:29.8
36 F 47/94 30-39  0:50:06.3 0:51:45.7 0:01:39.4
52 F 10/37 50-59  0:50:07.1 0:51:45.9 0:01:38.8
45 M 37/5140-49 0:50:10.3 0:50:57.2  0:00:46.9
42 F 55/124 40-49  0:50:18.3 0:50:42.2 0:00:23.8
42 M 38/5140-49 0:50:18.7 0:50:42.4 0:00:23.7
34 F 48/94 30-39  0:50:24.7 0:50:36.3 0:00:11.5
29 F 29/56 19-29  0:50:24.8 0:51:17.7 0:00:52.9
42 F 56/124 40-49  0:50:28.0 0:51:26.5 0:00:58.4
38 F 49/94 30-39  0:50:35.7 0:50:39.1 0:00:03.4
49 F 57/124 40-49 0:50:38.8 0:51:28.3 0:00:49.4
42 F 58/124 40-49 0:50:45.9 0:51:20.6  0:00:34.7
28 F 30/56 19-29  0:50:46.2 0:51:30.5 0:00:44.3
29 F 31/56 19-29  0:50:50.4 0:51:11.8 0:00:21.4
38 F 50/94 30-39  0:50:53.1 0:51:38.2 0:00:45.1
45 F 59/124 40-49 0:50:54.3 0:51:57.7 0:01:03.4
34 F 51/9430-39 0:51:01.6 0:52:29.5 0:01:27.9

474
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Pace
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:16/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Terri Jose
Veronica Ragan
vanja trifunovic
Whit Tice

Bridget Frese
Chad Lukkarila
Gail Freeman
Diana Forlenza
Abby Gehlhausen

Chandler Gehlhausen

Eric DeBelly
Carla Stewart
Louisa Pardo
Christina Roberts
Jennifer Lundin
Terrie Green Jones
Brian Stambuk
jeremy eubanks
Julianna Mandler
Jaime England
Jaime Henry
William Golden
Leigh Romann
Julie Herman
Lynne Pearson
Jennifer Coy
Alyson Bryant
Luke Dietz
Lynette Moore
Carissa Ham
Sheena Stangler
Amelia Fenne
Edward Priest
Dana Peterson
Tim Chace

Dana Chace
Cerise Vablais
Kristen Klein
Shaun Stangler
Tabitha Ferguson
Andrya Rytter
Nicole Weinberger
Lisa Gilmore
Sonia Carlson
Aimee Rowland
Jennie Martin
Danielle Dahle
Alison Turner
Claire Strum
Jane Coviello
Mary Ratliff
Brenda Nixdorf
Sofia Schoub
Molly Marsh
Amy Steenmeyer

Rachel Elizalde-Powell

Madison Schultz
Jason Brooke
Carly Rees
Eileen Cheshire
Brenda Schultz

Overall

City
Kirkland
Bothell
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Shoreline
Nederland
Kenmore
Kirkland
Kirkland
Monroe
Monroe
Renton
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bothell
Seattle
Bothell
Kirkland
Mercer Island
Burnet
Seattle
Kirkland
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Mercer Island
Bellevue
Bothell
Woodinville
Kirkland
Snohomish
Snohomish
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bellevue
Maple Valley
Kirkland
Marysville
Seattle
Kirkland
Shelton
Redmond
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kenmore
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Renton
Seattle
Mill Creek
Renton
Seattle
Seattle

194
340
427
422
136
236
134
1305
141
142
85
407
231
350
238
150
395
117
241
115
167
1287
75
169
306
71
42
95
267
160
397
123
330
314
61
60
1236
1225
396
126
359
448
145
57
471
246
470
429
412
70
1223
285
1266
244
401
109
368
39
344
63

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
51 F 11/3750-59  0:51:06.1 0:51:26.5 0:00:20.4
39 F 52/9430-39 0:51:10.6 0:51:58.5 0:00:47.9
36 F 53/9430-39  0:51:12.0 0:51:55.5 0:00:43.4
31 M 50/68 30-39  0:51:14.3 0:52:02.5 0:00:48.2
30 F 54/94 30-39  0:51:20.9 0:52:44.5 0:01:23.6
37 M 51/68 30-39  0:51:30.6 0:52:17.1 0:00:46.4
54 F 12/37 50-59  0:51:33.6 0:51:45.1 0:00:11.4
52 F 13/3750-59 0:51:36.8 0:52:12.7 0:00:35.9
29 F 32/56 19-29  0:51:41.0 0:52:34.2 0:00:53.1
32 M 52/6830-39  0:51:41.1 0:52:34.4 0:00:53.3
49 M 39/5140-49 0:51:52.2 0:52:46.8 0:00:54.6
48 F 60/124 40-49 0:51:52.4 0:52:47.2 0:00:54.8
45 F 61/124 40-49  0:52:00.2 0:52:23.5 0:00:23.2
48 F 62/124 40-49 0:52:04.8 0:52:15.6  0:00:10.7
44 F 63/124 40-49 0:52:05.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:10.4
56 F 14/37 50-59  0:52:07.9 0:52:58.8 0:00:50.9
52 M 7/14 50-59 0:52:15.6 0:53:19.9 0:01:04.3
34 M 53/6830-39  0:52:16.8 0:53:09.7 0:00:52.9
26 F 33/56 19-29  0:52:23.6 0:53:27.2 0:01:03.6
29 F 34/56 19-29  0:52:25.1 0:53:20.7 0:00:55.6
33 F 55/94 30-39  0:52:27.7 0:52:39.9 0:00:12.2
42 M 40/5140-49 0:52:32.1 0:53:15.8 0:00:43.7
32 M 54/68 30-39  0:52:34.6 0:53:52.3 0:01:17.7
38 F 56/94 30-39  0:52:40.7 0:53:23.5 0:00:42.7
49 F 64/124 40-49 0:52:55.7 0:53:15.2 0:00:19.5
29 F 35/56 19-29  0:53:13.8 0:54:08.2 0:00:54.4
23 F 36/56 19-29  0:53:16.4 0:54:29.9 0:01:13.4
24 M 26/2919-29  0:53:16.6 0:54:30.3 0:01:13.6
47 F 65/124 40-49 0:53:17.3 0:53:58.8 0:00:41.5
17 F 3/111-18 0:53:18.4 0:53:20.8 0:00:02.4
26 F 37/56 19-29  0:53:23.9 0:53:59.2  0:00:35.3
14 F 4/111-18 0:53:26.4 0:54:19.7 0:00:53.3
36 M 55/68 30-39  0:53:29.0 0:54:49.8 0:01:20.8
44 M 41/5140-49 0:53:31.0 0:54:43.5 0:01:12.4
51 M 8/14 50-59 0:53:43.3 0:54:26.2 0:00:42.9
50 F 15/37 50-59  0:53:45.4 0:54:25.8 0:00:40.4
43 F 66/124 40-49  0:53:46.5 0:55:20.2 0:01:33.7
29 F 38/56 19-29  0:53:47.1 0:54:49.5 0:01:02.4
30 M 56/68 30-39  0:53:59.8 0:54:35.5 0:00:35.7
42 F 67/124 40-49 0:54:01.9 0:55:35.8 0:01:33.9
41 F 68/124 40-49  0:54:06.7 0:55:19.4 0:01:12.6
37 F 57/94 30-39  0:54:09.3 0:55:12.7 0:01:03.4
46 F 69/124 40-49 0:54:14.5 0:55:18.8 0:01:04.2
40 F 70/124 40-49 0:54:14.9 0:55:18.8 0:01:03.8
32 F 58/94 30-39  0:54:17.5 0:54:44.7 0:00:27.1
17 F 5/111-18 0:54:18.0 0:55:04.4 0:00:46.4
29 F 39/56 19-29  0:54:18.5 0:54:44.9 0:00:26.4
42 F 71/124 40-49 0:54:21.7 0:55:35.3 0:01:13.6
38 F 59/94 30-39  0:54:21.9 0:55:35.8 0:01:13.8
45 F 72/124 40-49 0:54:23.1 0:55:36.9 0:01:13.8
54 F 16/37 50-59  0:54:23.2 0:54:39.7 0:00:16.5
54 F 17/37 50-59  0:54:23.5 0:54:38.8 0:00:15.2
31 F 60/94 30-39  0:54:33.1 0:55:06.3 0:00:33.2
47 F 73/124 40-49 0:54:33.4 0:55:06.6 0:00:33.2
36 F 61/94 30-39  0:54:35.1 0:55:35.2 0:01:00.1
37 F 62/94 30-39  0:54:36.0 0:55:25.9 0:00:49.8
18 F 6/111-18 0:54:36.9 0:55:34.8 0:00:57.9
39 M 57/68 30-39  0:54:37.2 0:55:27.5 0:00:50.3
38 F 63/94 30-39  0:54:37.6 0:55:26.8 0:00:49.2
41 F 74/124 40-49  0:54:40.1 0:55:38.1 0:00:57.9
41 F 75/124 40-49  0:54:40.2 0:55:38.1 0:00:57.9

367
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Pace
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:00/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421

Jaden Nakamura
Jennifer Barnes
Sarah Macomber
Robert Smothers
Aaron lotz
Morgan Sherrill
Jennifer Stevens
Janna Fornia
Kristen Dorwin
Jeanette Grisham
Lucine Drake
Rhonda O'Neill

Li Shih Jen
Megan Prine
Kelsey Smith
Teresa Chiftis
Amy Gray
Bradley Hughes
Kyra Hughes
Corrie vanKampen
Jason Johnson
Verona Cuvelier
Tara Toman
Sarah Stommel
Andrea Waterbury
Rachel Blanch
Sarah Thompson
Jennifer Gilpin
Darin Poulson
Penny Kay
Isabelle Fenne
Marsha Murray
Sue Lamie
Teresa Sawyer
Tracy Balch

Amy Ostrand
Rian Chilson
Natalie Bachman
Teri Mann
Arlene Vaskevitch
Mike Hamilton
Steven Keller
Chrissy Gavin
Mary Keller

Toni Olson
Tammy Lynn Belles
Nancy Best
Heather McKissick
Josephine Rowe
Mary Dennison
Veasna Kuch
Shelby Johnson
Grant Zurmezy
Luke Poysnick

Rebecca Crouse Romann

Megan Poysnick
William Bryant
Jeff Stewart
Ashlei Stewart
Lia Adams
Marilyn Ryan

Overall

City

Mill Creek
Mill Creek
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Bothell
Bothell
Mountlake Terrace
Kirkland
Stanwood
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Edmonds
Seattle
Kent
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Issaquah
Bothell
Bothell
Shoreline
Bothell
Bothell
Renton
Seattle
Kent
Newcastle
Bellevue
Bothell
Snohomish
Sammamish
Snohomish
Seattle
Camano Island
Seattle
Bothell
Kirkland
Bothell

Kirkland
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Covington
Covington
Duvall
Kirkland

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1269 10 F 7/111-18 0:55:01.6 0:55:14.5 0:00:12.9
1270 47 F 76/124 40-49  0:55:02.5 0:55:15.9 0:00:13.4
1309 26 F 40/56 19-29  0:55:36.6 0:57:09.8 0:01:33.2
390 44 M 42/5140-49 0:55:40.3 0:56:09.3 0:00:28.9
229 25 M 27/2919-29  0:55:46.3 0:57:00.7 0:01:14.4
1202 25 F 41/56 19-29  0:55:46.9 0:56:26.5 0:00:39.6
404 32 F 64/94 30-39  0:55:48.1 0:57:09.3 0:01:21.2
131 33 F 65/94 30-39  0:55:49.3 0:57:11.3 0:01:21.9
99 33 F 66/94 30-39  0:55:49.6 0:57:11.3 0:01:21.6
151 40 F 77/124 40-49 0:55:53.1 0:56:28.9 0:00:35.7
103 35 F 67/94 30-39  0:55:59.8 0:57:49.4 0:01:49.6
477 40 F 78/124 40-49 0:56:01.5 0:57:14.3 0:01:12.8
478 48 F 79/124 40-49  0:56:02.1 0:57:13.7 0:01:11.6
1283 39 F 68/94 30-39  0:56:02.9 0:57:16.3 0:01:13.4
389 24 F 42/56 19-29  0:56:06.8 0:57:23.5 0:01:16.7
1229 47 F 80/124 40-49 0:56:16.0 0:58:00.3 0:01:44.3
149 42 F 81/124 40-49 0:56:18.1 0:56:53.2  0:00:35.1
180 30 M 58/68 30-39  0:56:22.7 0:57:46.2 0:01:23.4
181 29 F 43/56 19-29  0:56:22.7 0:57:46.2 0:01:23.4
435 37 F 69/94 30-39  0:56:37.3 0:57:26.3 0:00:48.9
1267 38 M 59/68 30-39  0:56:47.3 0:57:22.4 0:00:35.1
79 45 F 82/124 40-49 0:57:00.9 0:58:11.1 0:01:10.1
424 16 F 8/111-18 0:57:08.4 0:58:03.1 0:00:54.6
1321 15 F 9/111-18 0:57:09.4 0:58:03.6 0:00:54.2
441 26 F 44/56 19-29  0:57:10.1 0:58:02.2 0:00:52.1
30 16 F 10/111-18 0:57:10.9 0:58:03.1 0:00:52.1
421 33 F 70/94 30-39  0:57:31.5 0:58:12.2 0:00:40.6
146 30 F 71/9430-39 0:57:32.1 0:58:12.4 0:00:40.2
321 30 M 60/68 30-39  0:57:43.2 0:58:27.6  0:00:44.3
198 52 F 18/3750-59  0:57:47.1 0:58:00.8 0:00:13.7
124 14 F 11/111-18 0:57:56.5 0:58:50.5 0:00:53.9
274 60 F 3/6 60-69 0:57:56.6 0:59:24.8 0:01:28.1
215 0 F 3/50-0 0:57:59.3 0:59:00.8 0:01:01.4
365 38 F 72/94 30-39  0:58:02.3 0:58:16.6 0:00:14.2
14 46 F 83/124 40-49 0:58:02.5 0:58:57.2 0:00:54.7
297 24 F 45/56 19-29  0:58:05.1 0:59:06.1 0:01:00.9
65 33 F 73/9430-39  0:58:11.8 0:59:12.8 0:01:00.9
9 27 F 46/56 19-29  0:58:17.5 0:59:48.2 0:01:30.6
242 41 F 84/124 40-49 0:58:17.6 0:58:43.3 0:00:25.7
1215 60 F 4/6 60-69 0:58:17.9 0:58:43.8 0:00:25.9
161 41 M 43/5140-49 0:58:18.4 0:58:44.6  0:00:26.2
1279 55 M 9/14 50-59 0:58:21.4 0:59:49.6  0:01:28.1
140 33 F 74/94 30-39  0:58:22.3 0:58:59.2  0:00:36.9
1280 53 F 19/37 50-59  0:58:22.8 0:59:49.8 0:01:26.9
295 30 F 75/94 30-39  0:58:25.8 1:00:07.3 0:01:41.4
22 35 F 76/94 30-39  0:58:32.3 0:59:07.2 0:00:34.9
27 55 F 20/3750-59 0:58:34.4 0:59:36.4 0:01:01.9
1263 34 F 77/94 30-39  0:58:52.1 0:59:33.7 0:00:41.6
357 71 F 1/170-99 0:58:52.1 0:58:58.1 0:00:05.9
90 58 F 21/3750-59  0:58:52.5 0:58:58.2  0:00:05.7
1351 30 M 61/68 30-39  0:59:04.2 0:59:32.8 0:00:28.5
192 0 F 4/50-0 0:59:04.6 1:00:38.5 0:01:33.9
463 31 M 62/68 30-39  0:59:06.3 1:00:38.5 0:01:32.2
325 27 M 28/2919-29  0:59:27.1 1:00:55.3 0:01:28.1
356 28 F 47/56 19-29  0:59:27.6 1:00:54.8 0:01:27.1
326 26 F 48/56 19-29  0:59:27.7 1:00:55.7 0:01:27.9
44 39 M 63/68 30-39  0:59:38.9 1:00:45.6 0:01:06.6
408 30 M 64/68 30-39  1:00:01.3 1:00:58.8 0:00:57.4
406 29 F 49/56 19-29  1:00:02.3 1:00:58.8 0:00:56.4
4 35 F 78/94 30-39  1:00:02.8 1:01:21.3 0:01:18.4
1240 56 F 22/3750-59  1:00:12.7 1:01:37.6  0:01:24.8
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Pace
11:04/M
11:04/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:51/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:07/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482

Eliaina Dulaney
Mark Gladding
Dale Snyder
Cathy Cooper
Michael Outsen
Alexander Eng
Stephanie Crawley
Ron Eng

Laura Martin
Emily Allwardt
Carin Trygg

Jun Dizon
Bryson Higa

Jill Bartuska
Cheryl Chikalla
Jaime Stults
Vickie Siamundo
Cassie Ladoski
April Musselman
Piper Dickens
Justin Dickens
Elizabeth Henkes
jodi Forsell
Rhonda Carleton
Vivian Ng

Faye Doll

Peggy Crane
Susie Shavey
Kim Carter
Sarah Hamilton
Taryn Howard
Christy Bemis
Paula Clements
Healy Landis
Brenda Haines
Pamela Nevi
Kerry Cassady

C Ellard

Nina Sandoval
Rob Lowry
Kandi Lowry
Douglas Day

Jen Lawrence
Janelle Nagel
Michael Langler
Joanne Poggetti
Kathlen McMurray
Leah Gill

Karly Piacitelli
Cindy Shipe
Melanie Sprague
Tom Decoy
MARY Miranda
Kimberly Martin
Candis Gillum
Gary Freeman
Joy Prosise
Rhonda Hunter
Yancy Burns
Amy Lynn Burns
Erick Kilmer

Overall

City
Kirkland
Sammamish
Lynnwood
Sammamish
Edmonds
Shoreline
Edmonds
Shoreline
Shoreline
Newcastle
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Bothell
Kirkland
Redmond
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Snohomish
Everett
Seattle
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Bothell
Renton
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Maple Valley
Renton
Monroe
Kirkland
Snohomish
Orting
Orting
Pacific Palisades
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Bellingham
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Issaquah
Redmond
Redmond
Nederland
Kirkland
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Kirkland

104
1228
393
69
298
466
74
465
467
1230
469
96
170
391
64
414
382
1319
1320
94
93
166
132
55
1268
98
73
377
58
162
178
23
66
216
1252
278
1296
110
1233
233
232
1241
218
275
217
319
1256
1337
316
381
1243
86
263
247
1254
135
333
185
48
47

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
43 F 85/124 40-49  1:00:21.2 1:00:40.5 0:00:19.3
49 M 44/5140-49  1:01:00.5 1:02:21.2 0:01:20.7
47 F 86/124 40-49 1:01:03.5 1:02:02.7 0:00:59.2
42 F 87/124 40-49 1:01:27.2 1:02:04.5 0:00:37.3
30 M 65/68 30-39  1:01:46.3 1:02:43.8 0:00:57.4
9 M 10/12 1-18 1:01:47.3 1:03:13.7 0:01:26.4
37 F 79/94 30-39  1:01:48.9 1:02:43.3 0:00:54.4
59 M 10/1450-59  1:01:50.7 1:03:18.1 0:01:27.3
40 F 88/124 40-49 1:01:52.8 1:03:19.2 0:01:26.3
34 F 80/94 30-39  1:01:56.0 1:03:14.7 0:01:18.7
27 F 50/56 19-29  1:01:57.5 1:03:00.3 0:01:02.8
45 M 45/5140-49  1:02:05.9 1:03:11.8 0:01:05.9
27 M 29/2919-29  1:02:06.6 1:03:12.1 0:01:05.4
42 F 89/124 40-49 1:02:06.6 1:03:12.1 0:01:05.4
53 F 23/3750-59  1:02:28.3 1:03:18.4 0:00:50.1
32 F 81/9430-39  1:02:57.5 1:04:39.2 0:01:41.7
40 F 90/124 40-49 1:03:25.7 1:04:17.1 0:00:51.3
44 F 91/124 40-49 1:03:30.4 1:04:49.8 0:01:19.4
41 F 92/124 40-49 1:03:34.3 1:04:53.3 0:01:18.9
41 F 93/124 40-49 1:03:39.6 1:05:02.5 0:01:22.8
40 M 46/5140-49  1:03:40.1 1:05:02.5 0:01:22.4
40 F 94/124 40-49 1:03:54.4 1:05:06.6 0:01:12.1
48 F 95/124 40-49  1:03:59.2 1:05:34.3 0:01:35.1
37 F 82/9430-39  1:04:00.4 1:05:43.1 0:01:42.7
34 F 83/9430-39  1:04:05.7 1:04:41.8 0:00:36.1
53 F 24/37 50-59  1:04:06.5 1:05:37.4 0:01:30.9
43 F 96/124 40-49  1:04:20.9 1:05:17.8 0:00:56.8
42 F 97/124 40-49 1:04:24.1 1:05:21.8 0:00:57.6
56 F 25/3750-59  1:04:34.6 1:06:01.3 0:01:26.7
43 F 98/124 40-49  1:04:43.5 1:06:07.3 0:01:23.7
49 F 99/124 40-49  1:05:00.5 1:06:10.9 0:01:10.3
33 F 84/94 30-39  1:05:12.4 1:06:33.1 0:01:20.6
41 F 100/124 40-49 1:05:12.9 1:06:33.9 0:01:20.9
51 F 26/3750-59  1:05:13.4 1:06:34.1 0:01:20.6
48 F 101/124 40-49 1:05:20.8 1:06:04.6  0:00:43.7
56 F 27/37 50-59  1:05:20.8 1:06:04.8 0:00:43.9
43 F 102/124 40-49 1:05:31.1 1:06:12.3 0:00:41.2
50 F 28/3750-59  1:05:42.5 1:07:00.3 0:01:17.7
42 F 103/124 40-49 1:05:44.8 1:06:53.8 0:01:08.9
43 M 47/5140-49 1:06:28.1 1:07:38.6  0:01:10.5
43 F 104/124 40-49 1:06:28.2 1:07:38.6  0:01:10.3
57 M 11/1450-59  1:07:00.5 1:08:24.5 0:01:23.9
27 F 51/56 19-29  1:07:12.5 1:08:19.8 0:01:07.2
34 F 85/9430-39  1:07:17.7 1:08:07.2 0:00:49.4
42 M 48/5140-49  1:07:17.7 1:08:07.2 0:00:49.4
60 F 5/6 60-69 1:07:43.0 1:07:59.9 0:00:16.9
45 F 105/124 40-49 1:07:52.8 1:08:00.5 0:00:07.7
32 F 86/9430-39 1:07:57.4 1:08:35.2  0:00:37.7
28 F 52/56 19-29  1:08:10.6 1:09:22.8 0:01:12.2
32 F 87/9430-39 1:08:14.6 1:09:22.7 0:01:08.1
42 F 106/124 40-49 1:08:56.9 1:10:12.6  0:01:15.7
52 M 12/1450-59  1:09:27.4 1:09:54.5 0:00:27.1
49 F 107/124 40-49 1:09:27.9 1:09:54.3 0:00:26.4
41 F 108/124 40-49 1:09:44.9 1:10:31.1 0:00:46.2
53 F 29/3750-59  1:10:30.2 1:10:37.1 0:00:06.9
57 M 13/1450-59  1:10:35.0 1:10:47.3 0:00:12.2
29 F 53/56 19-29 1:11:14.4 1:12:32.3 0:01:17.9
44 F 109/124 40-49 1:11:19.4 1:12:24.8 0:01:05.4
34 M 66/68 30-39  1:11:33.1 1:12:47.8 0:01:14.7
29 F 54/56 19-29  1:11:33.7 1:12:48.2 0:01:14.4
41 M 49/5140-49 1:11:50.4 1:13:22.9 0:01:32.4

210
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Pace
12:09/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:22/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
12:34/M
12:40/M
12:46/M
12:47/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
12:54/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:05/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:09/M
13:11/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:22/M
13:22/M
13:29/M
13:31/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:38/M
13:39/M
13:40/M
13:43/M
13:44/M
13:52/M
13:58/M
13:58/M
14:02/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:20/M
14:21/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:27/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528

Cymon Kilmer

Maria Gabriela Lopes Teixeira

Susan Sablan
Steven Enger
Valeria Fugate
Arianna Smart
Lauren Burton
Kristina Beauchamp
Julie Parkhurst
Kristine Vosk
Kelton McLeod
Jake Beauchamp
Bridget Ive
Kathryn Oskouian
Rod McDonald
Kristina Freinik
Meg Tally

Donna MclLeod
Kim Klein

Cheryl O'Brien
Michael O'Brien
Mark Deacon
Shannon Moriarty
Theresa Biery
Cliff Olels

Kacy Bonner
Stephanie Newby Tice
Andy Rytter

Dan Newby
LaVon Newby
Rebecca Goyt
Ginny Daily

Janet Graeber
Peggy lotz

Kim Henwood
Kat Walesby
Anton Thompson
Shellbie Shaw
Debbie Reeghley
Liane Unterberger
Denise Campbell
Cindy Forrest
Catherine Wilbert
Lisa Friend

David Werven
Jena Werven

Overall

City
Kirkland
Kenmore
Kirkland
Everett
Kirkland
Everett
Mill Creek
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kenmore
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sammamish
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Everett
Everett
Everett
Bothell
Anacortes
Seattle
Edmonds
Gig Harbor
Gig Harbor
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sammamish
Everett
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Kent
Bothell
Lynnwood
Lynnwood

209
1244
360
114
138
386
49
18
302
439
1306
17
1325
1311
257
1328
1318
258
204
1294
1295
84
268
28
290
1332
281
1237
279
280
148
1260
1218
230
1245
1206
420
378
1217
431
54
1238
457
137
449
450

Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
36 F 88/9430-39 1:11:51.1 1:13:24.1 0:01:32.9
38 F 89/9430-39 1:12:14.9 1:14:02.3 0:01:47.3
50 F 30/3750-59 1:12:30.9 1:13:56.8 0:01:25.9
40 M 50/5140-49 1:13:22.4 1:13:39.7 0:00:17.3
36 F 90/94 30-39  1:13:24.1 1:13:28.8 0:00:04.6
29 F 55/56 19-29  1:15:06.1 1:16:12.8 0:01:06.7
47 F 110/124 40-49 1:16:11.8 1:17:17.2 0:01:05.4
43 F 111/124 40-49 1:16:19.1 1:18:01.6 0:01:42.5
51 F 31/3750-59 1:16:37.2 1:18:23.4 0:01:46.1
46 F 112/124 40-49 1:16:37.4 1:18:23.6  0:01:46.1
12 M 11/12 1-18 1:17:02.0 1:18:37.6  0:01:35.5
16 M 12/12 1-18 1:18:03.1 1:18:03.1
52 F 32/3750-59 1:18:10.4 1:19:42.3 0:01:31.9
46 F 113/124 40-49 1:18:10.4 1:19:42.3 0:01:31.8
76 M 2/3 70-99 1:18:20.6 1:20:00.8 0:01:40.2
44 F 114/124 40-49 1:18:23.0 1:19:30.9 0:01:07.9
46 F 115/124 40-49 1:18:23.0 1:19:30.7 0:01:07.6
49 F 116/124 40-49 1:18:23.4 1:20:00.4 0:01:36.9
0 F 5/50-0 1:19:20.2 1:21:13.2 0:01:52.9
42 F 117/124 40-49 1:19:39.1 1:21:25.1 0:01:45.9
39 M 67/6830-39  1:19:39.7 1:21:26.3 0:01:46.5
0 M 7/80-0 1:21:41.1 1:21:59.6  0:00:18.4
29 F 56/56 19-29  1:21:41.1 1:21:59.6  0:00:18.4
42 F 118/124 40-49 1:22:02.5 1:23:18.2  0:01:15.7
73 M 3/3 70-99 1:22:02.5 1:23:18.2  0:01:15.7
30 F 91/9430-39  1:23:48.1 1:25:36.8 0:01:48.7
31 F 92/94 30-39  1:24:00.6 1:24:47.5 0:00:46.9
0 M 8/80-0 1:24:08.5 1:25:52.2  0:01:43.7
51 M 14/1450-59  1:24:49.8 1:25:37.6  0:00:47.8
49 F 119/124 40-49 1:24:51.9 1:25:37.6  0:00:45.7
37 F 93/9430-39  1:26:19.5 1:27:49.7 0:01:30.2
61 M 9/9 60-69 1:26:36.0 1:27:58.7 0:01:22.6
67 F 6/6 60-69 1:26:36.0 1:27:58.3 0:01:22.2
57 F 33/3750-59 1:30:21.1 1:31:35.5 0:01:14.4
51 F 34/3750-59  1:30:22.8 1:31:35.7 0:01:12.9
51 F 35/3750-59 1:31:00.4 1:32:38.8 0:01:38.4
49 M 51/5140-49 1:31:01.5 1:32:38.2 0:01:36.7
53 F 36/3750-59  1:31:57.7 1:32:58.9 0:01:01.1
48 F 120/124 40-49 1:31:59.9 1:33:00.9 0:01:00.9
52 F 37/3750-59  1:32:02.3 1:33:00.6  0:00:58.3
47 F 121/124 40-49 1:35:34.3 1:36:34.9 0:01:00.5
48 F 122/124 40-49 1:35:36.0 1:36:35.1 0:00:59.1
46 F 123/124 40-49 1:36:14.6 1:37:54.3 0:01:39.6
43 F 124/124 40-49 1:36:39.7 1:38:15.3 0:01:35.6
35 M 68/68 30-39  1:40:27.8 1:42:07.3 0:01:39.4
38 F 94/94 30-39  1:40:40.4 1:42:14.1 0:01:33.7
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Pace
14:27/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
14:46/M
14:46/M
15:07/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:30/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:44/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
15:58/M
16:02/M
16:02/M
16:26/M
16:26/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:52/M
16:54/M
16:56/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:22/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
18:11/M
18:11/M
18:19/M
18:19/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:31/M
19:14/M
19:14/M
19:22/M
19:27/M
20:13/M
20:15/M



Everyday Athlete-Captain Jack 8K Run

Gender Finish List
Sunday, April 10, 2011

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

u b wN

Place

O 00O NOOULL D WN -

=
= O

Place
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WINNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRRBRRR R
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Name

Name

Emily Peterson
Katie McElree
Sue Lamie
Shelby Johnson
Kim Klein

Name

Ruth vanKampen
Megan Martin
Carissa Ham
Amelia Fenne
Jennie Martin
Madison Schultz
Jaden Nakamura
Tara Toman
Sarah Stommel
Rachel Blanch
Isabelle Fenne

Name

Aly Howisey
Abby Jermasek
Tara Peters

Sara Sargent
Sally Moodie
Lindsay Bagley
Elyssa Bush
Jennifer Cohee
Martha Bennette
Sheri Putzke
Sarah Leipper
Lauren Baller
Deborah Jacoby
Monica Copsey
Emily Shields
Angela Pashon
Ashley Wake
Melanie Baer
Caroline Brown
Crystal Richards
Skyler Pennington
Jennifer Douthitt
Katelyn Peil
Rebecca Garate
Jenn Warren
Brittney Paisley
Schuyler Mieyr
Kelsey Van Miert
Sarah Szewczyk
Andi Poulson

By Age Group

City

City
Kirkland
Kirkland
Shoreline
Kirkland
Bellevue

City
Edmonds
Redmond
Mercer Island
Bothell
Redmond
Seattle
Mill Creek
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bothell

City
Bellingham
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bothell
Kirkland
Seattle
Everett
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Seattle
Auburn
Kirkland
Federal Way
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kenmore
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Shoreline
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Female Age Unknown
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime  Chip Diff
1346 0 11 0:37:23.7 0:38:01.9 0:00:38.1
1331 0 32 0:40:53.7 0:41:19.8 0:00:26.1
215 0 232 0:57:59.3 0:59:00.8 0:01:01.4
192 0 248 0:59:04.6 1:00:38.5 0:01:33.9
204 0 315 1:19:20.2 1:21:13.2  0:01:52.9
Female 1to 18
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff
437 15 17 0:38:28.9 0:39:15.5 0:00:46.6
248 13 30 0:40:36.2 0:41:12.6  0:00:36.4
160 17 178 0:53:18.4 0:53:20.8 0:00:02.4
123 14 180 0:53:26.4 0:54:19.7 0:00:53.3
246 17 190 0:54:18.0 0:55:04.4 0:00:46.4
368 18 201 0:54:36.9 0:55:34.8 0:00:57.9
1269 10 205 0:55:01.6 0:55:14.5 0:00:12.9
424 16 223 0:57:08.4 0:58:03.1 0:00:54.6
1321 15 224 0:57:09.4 0:58:03.6  0:00:54.2
30 16 226 0:57:10.9 0:58:03.1  0:00:52.1
124 14 230 0:57:56.5 0:58:50.5 0:00:53.9
Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff
1288 25 6 0:35:48.2 0:36:24.7  0:00:36.4
1227 24 7 0:35:49.3 0:36:04.2  0:00:14.8
1313 25 14 0:38:07.0 0:38:24.4 0:00:17.4
1209 26 15 0:38:23.9 0:38:48.6  0:00:24.6
266 28 16 0:38:24.9 0:38:38.8  0:00:13.9
12 29 23 0:38:46.5 0:38:56.9 0:00:10.3
50 29 28 0:40:25.7 0:40:33.6  0:00:07.9
67 26 29 0:40:36.0 0:41:11.8 0:00:35.7
24 22 31 0:40:50.9 0:41:40.8 0:00:49.9
335 29 34 0:41:58.7 0:42:18.5 0:00:19.7
220 28 38 0:42:19.2 0:43:07.1  0:00:47.8
1293 22 39 0:42:19.8 0:42:26.5 0:00:06.7
1292 28 40 0:42:19.8 0:42:26.7 0:00:06.9
1226 24 47 0:42:45.4 0:43:00.2  0:00:14.8
379 26 58 0:43:41.8 0:45:06.7 0:01:24.9
303 22 67 0:44:44.0 0:45:56.6  0:01:12.6
1277 23 74 0:45:28.2 0:45:45.5 0:00:17.3
11 25 79 0:45:43.0 0:46:16.3  0:00:33.2
1232 25 84 0:46:20.7 0:47:23.7 0:01:02.9
346 27 93 0:46:58.4 0:48:00.8 0:01:02.4
311 21 96 0:47:03.0 0:47:30.2  0:00:27.2
101 24 99 0:47:18.1 0:48:10.5 0:00:52.3
309 29 106 0:47:47.6 0:47:58.8 0:00:11.1
1214 29 108 0:48:03.6 0:49:33.8  0:01:30.2
1219 27 118 0:48:31.8 0:49:01.8 0:00:29.9
301 27 126 0:48:49.1 0:49:44.3  0:00:55.2
260 28 131 0:49:20.2 0:50:08.5 0:00:48.2
433 28 134 0:49:38.8 0:50:21.5 0:00:42.7
1330 29 148 0:50:24.8 0:51:17.7 0:00:52.9
320 28 153 0:50:46.2 0:51:30.5 0:00:44.3
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Pace
7:31/M
8:14/M
11:40/M
11:53/M
15:58/M

Pace
7:44/M
8:10/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:04/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:39/M

Pace
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:36/M
8:47/M
9:00/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:37/M
9:40/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:08/M
10:13/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

31 Stephanie Caprione Seattle 1304 29 154 0:50:50.4 0:51:11.8 0:00:21.4 10:14/M
32 Abby Gehlhausen Kirkland 141 29 164 0:51:41.0 0:52:34.2  0:00:53.1 10:24/M
33 Julianna Mandler Kirkland 241 26 170 0:52:23.6 0:53:27.2 0:01:03.6 10:32/M
34  Jaime England Mercer Island 115 29 171 0:52:25.1 0:53:20.7 0:00:55.6 10:33/M
35 Jennifer Coy Seattle 71 29 175 0:53:13.8 0:54:08.2 0:00:54.4 10:42/M
36  Alyson Bryant Seattle 42 23 176 0:53:16.4 0:54:29.9 0:01:13.4 10:43/M
37 Sheena Stangler Bellevue 397 26 179 0:53:23.9 0:53:59.2  0:00:35.3 10:44/M
38 Kristen Klein Kirkland 1225 29 183 0:53:47.1 0:54:49.5 0:01:02.4 10:49/M
39 Danielle Dahle Kirkland 470 29 191 0:54:18.5 0:54:44.9 0:00:26.4 10:56/M
40 Sarah Macomber Kirkland 1309 26 207 0:55:36.6 0:57:09.8 0:01:33.2 11:11/M
41  Morgan Sherrill Bothell 1202 25 208 0:55:46.9 0:56:26.5 0:00:39.6 11:13/M
42  Kelsey Smith Kirkland 389 24 217 0:56:06.8 0:57:23.5 0:01:16.7 11:17/M
43 Kyra Hughes Seattle 181 29 220 0:56:22.7 0:57:46.2 0:01:23.4 11:20/M
44  Andrea Waterbury Seattle 441 26 225 0:57:10.1 0:58:02.2 0:00:52.1 11:30/M
45  Amy Ostrand Renton 297 24 235 0:58:05.1 0:59:06.1 0:01:00.9 11:41/M
46  Natalie Bachman Kent 9 27 237 0:58:17.5 0:59:48.2 0:01:30.6 11:44/M
47  Rebecca Crouse Romann Kirkland 356 28 249 0:59:27.6 1:00:54.8 0:01:27.1 11:58/M
48  Megan Poysnick Woodinville 326 26 250 0:59:27.7 1:00:55.7 0:01:27.9 11:58/M
49  Ashlei Stewart Covington 406 29 251 1:00:02.3 1:00:58.8  0:00:56.4 12:05/M
50 CarinTrygg Bothell 469 27 260 1:01:57.5 1:03:00.3  0:01:02.8 12:28/M
51 Jen Lawrence Redmond 218 27 287 1:07:12.5 1:08:19.8  0:01:07.2 13:31/M
52  Karly Piacitelli Kirkland 316 28 292 1:08:10.6 1:09:22.8  0:01:12.2 13:43/M
53  Joy Prosise Kirkland 333 29 298 1:11:14.4 1:12:32.3  0:01:17.9 14:20/M
54  Amy Lynn Burns Bellevue 47 29 300 1:11:33.7 1:12:48.2 0:01:14.4 14:24/M
55  Arianna Smart Everett 386 29 305 1:15:06.1 1:16:12.8  0:01:06.7 15:07/M
56  Shannon Moriarty Everett 268 29 317 1:21:41.1 1:21:59.6  0:00:18.4 16:26/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff Pace
1 Robyn Hefner Kirkland 165 35 2 0:32:40.6 0:32:43.6  0:00:02.9 6:34/M
2 Rachel Nettleton Kirkland 277 30 4 0:35:06.0 0:35:10.7 0:00:04.6 7:04/M
3 Kerry Mrachek Woodinville 271 36 8 0:35:55.8 0:36:06.2 0:00:10.3 7:14/M
4 Laura Reed Kirkland 343 36 9 0:36:44.3 0:37:01.8 0:00:17.4 7:23/M
5 Amy Whishnie Redmond 453 30 10 0:36:50.1 0:36:55.3  0:00:05.2 7:25/M
6 Wendy Paylor Bothell 305 33 18 0:38:38.1 0:38:45.3  0:00:07.2 7:46/M
7 Alexis Christensen Kirkland 1275 39 25 0:39:02.7 0:39:32.2 0:00:29.4 7:51/M
8 Tara Crabbe Kirkland 72 33 26 0:39:25.5 0:39:31.4 0:00:05.8 7:56/M
9 Nicole Severino Bellevue 374 32 33 0:41:32.9 0:42:11.3 0:00:38.3 8:21/M
10  Scottie Elliott Seattle 1231 35 37 0:42:15.2 0:42:50.1 0:00:34.9 8:30/M
11 LauraBryant Everett 43 35 41 0:42:22.2 0:43:02.5 0:00:40.2 8:31/M
12 janel schnee Lake Stevens 366 36 43 0:42:25.8 0:42:57.8 0:00:31.9 8:32/M
13 Rachelle Kortus Kirkland 1278 35 44 0:42:31.7 0:42:52.9 0:00:21.2 8:33/M
14  Megan Haertel Bremerton 1251 36 51 0:43:03.3 0:44:01.5 0:00:58.2 8:40/M
15 Jessica Day-McCabe Everett 83 34 52 0:43:06.7 0:43:18.7 0:00:11.9 8:40/M
16 Ganna Lomova Redmond 1265 31 54 0:43:15.5 0:43:44.5 0:00:28.9 8:42/M
17 Andrea Hallberg Kirkland 157 37 55 0:43:21.7 0:43:31.1  0:00:09.3 8:43/M
18  Christine Madrid-Wynecoop Sammamish 240 30 59 0:43:44.5 0:44:54.7 0:01:10.1 8:48/M
19 Natalie Duryea Bellevue 105 33 60 0:43:51.5 0:44:13.5 0:00:21.9 8:49/M
20 Kim Demarre Bothell 88 38 64 0:44:23.1 0:45:50.1 0:01:26.9 8:56/M
21  Shauna Kennedy Woodinville 1344 34 65 0:44:30.0 0:45:03.6  0:00:33.6 8:57/M
22 Julie Guertin Kirkland 152 32 66 0:44:41.1 0:45:52.5 0:01:11.4 8:59/M
23 Leanora Perillo Kirkland 312 31 72 0:45:21.3 0:45:57.6  0:00:36.3 9:07/M
24 Tracy Hill Bothell 171 34 73 0:45:23.1 0:45:53.6  0:00:30.4 9:08/M
25 Sara Ward Kirkland 1314 30 75 0:45:35.3 0:45:47.7 0:00:12.4 9:10/M
26  Bonnie Plottner Bothell 318 38 77 0:45:41.7 0:47:00.6  0:01:18.8 9:12/M
27  Kate Prinsloo Kirkland 332 32 87 0:46:34.5 0:48:15.4  0:01:40.8 9:22/M
28  Kier Wethereel Kirkland 451 30 88 0:46:38.6 0:47:47.7 0:01:09.1 9:23/M
29 Teresa Hambleton Seattle 1338 32 89 0:46:38.9 0:47:00.5 0:00:21.6  9:23/M
30 Meagan Mower Edmonds 270 37 90 0:46:46.8 0:47:57.5 0:01:10.7 9:25/M
31  Kris Lukkarila Shoreline 237 37 91 0:46:48.8 0:47:39.3  0:00:50.5 9:25/M
32 Samantha Soauch Issaquah 1324 34 92 0:46:57.2 0:47:20.9 0:00:23.6 9:27/M
33 Heidi Adams Seattle 3 31 95 0:47:01.3 0:47:42.8 0:00:41.4 9:28/M
34 Lindalou Holley Seattle 174 30 97 0:47:05.0 0:47:47.9 0:00:42.9 9:28/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

35 Rebecca Van Bodegraven Snohomish 432 30 98 0:47:12.1 0:47:55.2  0:00:43.1 9:30/M
36 Catherine Fechtner Redmond 121 36 110 0:48:07.0 0:48:51.8 0:00:44.7 9:41/M
37  Erin Bordeau Woodinville 1213 36 112 0:48:09.7 0:48:49.5 0:00:39.7 9:41/M
38 Brenda Warren Kirkland 1221 30 119 0:48:32.1 0:49:02.1 0:00:29.9 9:46/M
39 NariBenson Seattle 472 34 125 0:48:48.0 0:49:48.2  0:01:00.1 9:49/M
40 Shawna Hobson Lynnwood 172 32 127 0:49:07.5 0:49:25.2  0:00:17.7 9:53/M
41  Kimberly Kallinger Mill Creek 197 38 129 0:49:08.3 0:49:25.9 0:00:17.5 9:53/M
42  Tram Nguyen Anaheim 282 33 132 0:49:26.9 0:49:46.3  0:00:19.3 9:57/M
43  Amanda Jass Issaquah 187 30 135 0:49:39.1 0:50:21.5 0:00:42.4 9:59/M
44 Amy Sacka Seattle 1327 36 138 0:49:58.9 0:50:52.6  0:00:53.7 10:03/M
45  Erika Powers Bothell 323 33 139 0:50:00.7 0:50:37.7 0:00:36.9 10:04/M
46  Jolyn Leslie Federal Way 221 39 143 0:50:05.7 0:50:35.5 0:00:29.8 10:05/M
47  Teresa Douglas Kirkland 1222 36 144 0:50:06.3 0:51:45.7 0:01:39.4 10:05/M
48  Heather Jaynes Mountlake Terrace 188 34 147 0:50:24.7 0:50:36.3  0:00:11.5 10:08/M
49 Tonee Watson Kirkland 444 38 150 0:50:35.7 0:50:39.1 0:00:03.4 10:11/M
50 Jennie Skidmore Seattle 383 38 155 0:50:53.1 0:51:38.2  0:00:45.1 10:14/M
51 Loretta Baud Seattle 474 34 157 0:51:01.6 0:52:29.5 0:01:27.9 10:16/M
52 Veronica Ragan Bothell 340 39 159 0:51:10.6 0:51:58.5 0:00:47.9 10:18/M
53  vanja trifunovic Kirkland 427 36 160 0:51:12.0 0:51:55.5 0:00:43.4 10:18/M
54  Bridget Frese Kirkland 136 30 161 0:51:20.9 0:52:44.5 0:01:23.6 10:20/M
55 Jaime Henry Burnet 167 33 172 0:52:27.7 0:52:39.9 0:00:12.2 10:33/M
56 Julie Herman Lynnwood 169 38 173 0:52:40.7 0:53:23.5 0:00:42.7 10:36/M
57 Nicole Weinberger Marysville 448 37 186 0:54:09.3 0:55:12.7 0:01:03.4 10:54/M
58 Aimee Rowland Shelton 471 32 189 0:54:17.5 0:54:44.7 0:00:27.1 10:55/M
59 Claire Strum Kirkland 412 38 193 0:54:21.9 0:55:35.8 0:01:13.8 10:56/M
60  Sofia Schoub Kirkland 1266 31 197 0:54:33.1 0:55:06.3 0:00:33.2 10:59/M
61 Amy Steenmeyer Kirkland 401 36 199 0:54:35.1 0:55:35.2  0:01:00.1 10:59/M
62  Rachel Elizalde-Powell Renton 109 37 200 0:54:36.0 0:55:25.9  0:00:49.8 10:59/M
63  Carly Rees Renton 344 38 202 0:54:37.6 0:55:26.8  0:00:49.2 10:59/M
64 Jennifer Stevens Bothell 404 32 209 0:55:48.1 0:57:09.3 0:01:21.2 11:14/M
65 Janna Fornia Mountlake Terrace 131 33 210 0:55:49.3 0:57:11.3 0:01:21.9 11:14/M
66  Kristen Dorwin Kirkland 99 33 211 0:55:49.6 0:57:11.3 0:01:21.6 11:14/M
67  Lucine Drake Kirkland 103 35 213 0:55:59.8 0:57:49.4 0:01:49.6 11:16/M
68 Megan Prine Kirkland 1283 39 216 0:56:02.9 0:57:16.3 0:01:13.4 11:16/M
69  Corrie vanKampen Edmonds 435 37 221 0:56:37.3 0:57:26.3  0:00:48.9 11:24/M
70  Sarah Thompson Seattle 421 33 227 0:57:31.5 0:58:12.2  0:00:40.6 11:34/M
71  Jennifer Gilpin Seattle 146 30 228 0:57:32.1 0:58:12.4  0:00:40.2 11:35/M
72  Teresa Sawyer Bothell 365 38 233 0:58:02.3 0:58:16.6  0:00:14.2 11:41/M
73  Rian Chilson Seattle 65 33 236 0:58:11.8 0:59:12.8 0:01:00.9 11:42/M
74  Chrissy Gavin Sammamish 140 33 240 0:58:22.3 0:58:59.2  0:00:36.9 11:45/M
75 Toni Olson Seattle 295 30 242 0:58:25.8 1:00:07.3 0:01:41.4 11:45/M
76  Tammy Lynn Belles Camano Island 22 35 243 0:58:32.3 0:59:07.2 0:00:34.9 11:47/M
77  Heather McKissick Bothell 1263 34 245 0:58:52.1 0:59:33.7 0:00:41.6 11:51/M
78  Lia Adams Duvall 4 35 252 1:00:02.8 1:01:21.3  0:01:18.4 12:05/M
79  Stephanie Crawley Edmonds 74 37 257 1:01:48.9 1:02:43.3  0:00:54.4 12:26/M
80  Emily Allwardt Newcastle 1230 34 259 1:01:56.0 1:03:14.7 0:01:18.7 12:28/M
81 Jaime Stults Kirkland 414 32 263 1:02:57.5 1:04:39.2  0:01:41.7 12:40/M
82 Rhonda Carleton Everett 55 37 270 1:04:00.4 1:05:43.1 0:01:42.7 12:53/M
83  Vivian Ng Seattle 1268 34 271 1:04:05.7 1:04:41.8 0:00:36.1 12:54/M
84  Christy Bemis Seattle 23 33 278 1:05:12.4 1:06:33.1  0:01:20.6 13:07/M
85 Janelle Nagel Seattle 275 34 288 1:07:17.7 1:08:07.2  0:00:49.4 13:32/M
86 LeahGill Bellingham 1337 32 291 1:07:57.4 1:08:35.2  0:00:37.7 13:40/M
87  Cindy Shipe Kirkland 381 32 293 1:08:14.6 1:09:22.7 0:01:08.1 13:44/M
88  Cymon Kilmer Kirkland 209 36 301 1:11:51.1 1:13:24.1  0:01:32.9 14:27/M
89 Maria Gabriela Lopes Teixeira Kenmore 1244 38 302 1:12:14.9 1:14:02.3 0:01:47.3 14:32/M
90 Valeria Fugate Kirkland 138 36 304 1:13:24.1 1:13:28.8  0:00:04.6 14:46/M
91 Kacy Bonner Anacortes 1332 30 319 1:23:48.1 1:25:36.8  0:01:48.7 16:52/M
92  Stephanie Newby Tice Seattle 281 31 320 1:24:00.6 1:24:47.5 0:00:46.9 16:54/M
93  Rebecca Goyt Kirkland 148 37 322 1:26:19.5 1:27:49.7 0:01:30.2 17:22/M
94  Jena Werven Lynnwood 450 38 334 1:40:40.4 1:42:14.1  0:01:33.7 20:15/M

By Age Group
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Susan Empey

Rosemary Humphreys
Diane SantaBarabara

Kristin Beyersdorf
Marian Minkler
Rose Feliciano

Terri Richardson Greene

Dre Skofstad
Marel Pease
Laurie Kutler

Kainoa Pauole-Roth

Andrea Fair

Traci Bartee
Carrie Vanderveer
Danica Bloomquist
Stefanie Tholen
Sharon Knowles
Camille Baltuck
Kim Lloyd

Keri Jensen
Rebekah Roehl
Laura Devine
Kristin Miller
Kelly Dawson
Jacquie Monks
Lisa Martino

Lisa Wright-Thiroux

Larisa Harvey
Heidi Paige
Amber Peterson
Dawn Brooke
Deb Nielsen
Jeanette Whiting
Denise Hovland
Stacia Pache
Wendy Arnett
Miko Shinoa
Dave Lieske
Silvia Koros
Tess Gaeke
Stacie Jonson
Wendy Haas
Cindi Haller
Ann-Marie Clarke
Kris Haver
Stacey Thomas
Laura Shepard
Karin Heusted
Tricia Stemler
Kathleen Bailey
Kate Knapp
Renee Lepkowski
Dana Mason
Erika Goedert
Jen Steele

Anna Taussig
Sonja O'Brien
Kathy Powers
Halli Rowley
Carla Stewart
Louisa Pardo

By Age Group

City

Mercer Island
Kirkland
Renton
Redmond

Seattle
Everett
Bothell
Kirkland
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Lake Stevens
Lynnwood
Redmond
Claremont CA
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Gold Bar
Bellevue
Kirkland
Mill Creek
Kirkland
Seattle
Maple Valley
Sammamish
Redmond
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Renton
Woodinville
Kirkland
Kenmore
Bothell
Kent
Kirkland
Everett
Bothell
Everett
Seattle
Kirkland
Federal Way
Kenmore
Kenmore
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Canby
Monroe
Renton
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Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
112 43 1 0:30:24.3 0:30:26.5 0:00:02.2
183 43 3 0:32:43.5 0:32:46.7 0:00:03.2
363 47 5 0:35:13.4 0:35:29.1  0:00:15.6
480 41 12 0:37:48.6 0:38:01.3 0:00:12.6
1350 44 19 0:38:43.8 0:39:05.2 0:00:21.4
122 47 20 0:38:43.8 0:39:04.8 0:00:20.9
348 43 21 0:38:44.4 0:38:50.3  0:00:05.8
385 41 22 0:38:45.9 0:38:56.9 0:00:10.9
307 42 24 0:39:01.9 0:39:33.8  0:00:31.8
1317 44 35 0:42:11.0 0:42:31.6  0:00:20.6
304 46 36 0:42:11.8 0:42:31.8 0:00:19.9
1272 40 42 0:42:24.6 0:42:46.4 0:00:21.8
16 42 45 0:42:36.0 0:42:57.2  0:00:21.2
434 40 49 0:42:55.6 0:43:22.8 0:00:27.2
1329 40 50 0:42:58.0 0:43:30.5 0:00:32.4
418 46 53 0:43:14.2 0:43:28.9 0:00:14.6
206 47 56 0:43:29.1 0:43:44.3  0:00:15.2
15 49 57 0:43:30.2 0:43:43.7 0:00:13.4
228 41 61 0:43:51.5 0:44:13.5 0:00:21.9
189 42 62 0:44:09.4 0:44:24.8 0:00:15.4
354 47 63 0:44:22.7 0:45:26.3  0:01:03.6
1259 42 69 0:45:10.9 0:45:20.5 0:00:09.5
1303 45 70 0:45:11.3 0:45:20.3  0:00:08.9
1339 40 71 0:45:11.6 0:45:20.9  0:00:09.3
265 43 78 0:45:41.9 0:47:00.3 0:01:18.4
249 46 80 0:45:59.1 0:46:13.5 0:00:14.4
461 42 81 0:46:00.6 0:47:18.6  0:01:17.9
1286 43 82 0:46:02.3 0:47:13.7 0:01:11.4
300 43 83 0:46:08.1 0:46:54.1  0:00:45.9
1343 43 85 0:46:25.8 0:47:04.6  0:00:38.7
38 42 86 0:46:32.8 0:47:22.7  0:00:49.9
284 41 94 0:47:00.8 0:47:29.2  0:00:28.4
455 49 100 0:47:19.1 0:47:59.1  0:00:39.9
177 45 102 0:47:43.5 0:48:31.2 0:00:47.6
184 44 103 0:47:46.5 0:48:00.7 0:00:14.2
8 42 104 0:47:47.0 0:48:00.9 0:00:13.9
380 42 105 0:47:47.1 0:48:00.6  0:00:13.4
223 42 107 0:47:52.2 0:48:24.9 0:00:32.7
211 46 109 0:48:05.2 0:48:29.4  0:00:24.2
139 44 111 0:48:09.3 0:48:56.5 0:00:47.2
1239 41 113 0:48:14.1 0:49:21.5 0:01:07.4
156 42 114 0:48:16.4 0:49:10.4  0:00:53.9
158 42 120 0:48:38.3 0:49:09.5 0:00:31.2
464 44 121 0:48:38.5 0:49:09.8 0:00:31.2
1290 48 122 0:48:47.4 0:49:07.1  0:00:19.7
419 40 123 0:48:47.4 0:50:16.6  0:01:29.1
1289 48 124 0:48:47.9 0:49:07.3 0:00:19.4
1291 43 128 0:49:07.6 0:49:24.5 0:00:16.9
403 43 130 0:49:13.0 0:49:30.7 0:00:17.7
1341 46 136 0:49:40.9 0:50:32.1  0:00:51.1
1301 42 137 0:49:57.7 0:50:13.2  0:00:15.4
1352 40 140 0:50:00.9 0:50:31.8  0:00:30.9
250 44 141 0:50:03.5 0:50:29.4  0:00:25.9
147 40 142 0:50:04.7 0:50:29.6  0:00:24.8
399 42 146 0:50:18.3 0:50:42.2  0:00:23.8
417 42 149 0:50:28.0 0:51:26.5 0:00:58.4
289 49 151 0:50:38.8 0:51:28.3  0:00:49.4
324 42 152 0:50:45.9 0:51:20.6  0:00:34.7
358 45 156 0:50:54.3 0:51:57.7 0:01:03.4
407 48 165 0:51:52.4 0:52:47.2  0:00:54.8
231 45 166 0:52:00.2 0:52:23.5 0:00:23.2

Pace
6:07/M
6:35/M
7:05/M
7:36/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:56/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:26/M
10:28/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

62  Christina Roberts Kirkland 350 48 167 0:52:04.8 0:52:15.6  0:00:10.7 10:29/M
63 Jennifer Lundin Kirkland 238 44 168 0:52:05.1 0:52:15.5 0:00:10.4 10:29/M
64  Lynne Pearson Kirkland 306 49 174 0:52:55.7 0:53:15.2  0:00:19.5 10:39/M
65 Lynette Moore Kirkland 267 47 177 0:53:17.3 0:53:58.8 0:00:41.5 10:43/M
66  Cerise Vablais Kirkland 1236 43 182 0:53:46.5 0:55:20.2  0:01:33.7 10:49/M
67 Tabitha Ferguson Maple Valley 126 42 184 0:54:01.9 0:55:35.8 0:01:33.9 10:52/M
68  Andrya Rytter Kirkland 359 41 185 0:54:06.7 0:55:19.4  0:01:12.6 10:53/M
69 Lisa Gilmore Seattle 145 46 187 0:54:14.5 0:55:18.8 0:01:04.2 10:55/M
70  Sonia Carlson Kirkland 57 40 188 0:54:14.9 0:55:18.8 0:01:03.8 10:55/M
71  Alison Turner Kirkland 429 42 192 0:54:21.7 0:55:35.3 0:01:13.6 10:56/M
72 Jane Coviello Kirkland 70 45 194 0:54:23.1 0:55:36.9 0:01:13.8 10:57/M
73  Molly Marsh Kirkland 244 47 198 0:54:33.4 0:55:06.6  0:00:33.2 10:59/M
74  Eileen Cheshire Seattle 63 41 203 0:54:40.1 0:55:38.1  0:00:57.9 11:00/M
75 Brenda Schultz Seattle 367 41 204 0:54:40.2 0:55:38.1  0:00:57.9 11:00/M
76  Jennifer Barnes Mill Creek 1270 47 206 0:55:02.5 0:55:15.9  0:00:13.4 11:04/M
77  Jeanette Grisham Stanwood 151 40 212 0:55:53.1 0:56:28.9  0:00:35.7 11:15/M
78 Rhonda O'Neill Snoqualmie 477 40 214 0:56:01.5 0:57:14.3 0:01:12.8 11:16/M
79  LiShihJen Seattle 478 48 215 0:56:02.1 0:57:13.7 0:01:11.6 11:16/M
80 Teresa Chiftis Kirkland 1229 47 218 0:56:16.0 0:58:00.3 0:01:44.3 11:19/M
81 Amy Gray Seattle 149 42 219 0:56:18.1 0:56:53.2  0:00:35.1 11:20/M
82  Verona Cuvelier Kent 79 45 222 0:57:00.9 0:58:11.1  0:01:10.1 11:28/M
83  Tracy Balch Bothell 14 46 234 0:58:02.5 0:58:57.2  0:00:54.7 11:41/M
84  Teri Mann Newcastle 242 41 238 0:58:17.6 0:58:43.3  0:00:25.7 11:44/M
85  Eliaina Dulaney Kirkland 104 43 254 1:00:21.2 1:00:40.5 0:00:19.3 12:09/M
86 Dale Snyder Lynnwood 393 47 255 1:01:03.5 1:02:02.7 0:00:59.2 12:17/M
87  Cathy Cooper Sammamish 69 42 256 1:01:27.2 1:02:04.5 0:00:37.3 12:22/M
88  Laura Martin Shoreline 467 40 258 1:01:52.8 1:03:19.2  0:01:26.3 12:27/M
89  Jill Bartuska Seattle 391 42 261 1:02:06.6 1:03:12.1  0:01:05.4 12:30/M
90 Vickie Siamundo Redmond 382 40 264 1:03:25.7 1:04:17.1  0:00:51.3 12:46/M
91 Cassie Ladoski Lynnwood 1319 44 265 1:03:30.4 1:04:49.8 0:01:19.4 12:47/M
92  April Musselman Lynnwood 1320 41 266 1:03:34.3 1:04:53.3  0:01:18.9 12:47/M
93  Piper Dickens Kirkland 94 41 267 1:03:39.6 1:05:02.5 0:01:22.8 12:48/M
94  Elizabeth Henkes Kirkland 166 40 268 1:03:54.4 1:05:06.6  0:01:12.1 12:51/M
95 jodi Forsell Snohomish 132 48 269 1:03:59.2 1:05:34.3  0:01:35.1 12:52/M
96 Peggy Crane Kirkland 73 43 273 1:04:20.9 1:05:17.8  0:00:56.8 12:57/M
97  Susie Shavey Kirkland 377 42 274 1:04:24.1 1:05:21.8 0:00:57.6 12:57/M
98  Sarah Hamilton Bothell 162 43 276 1:04:43.5 1:06:07.3  0:01:23.7 13:01/M
99 Taryn Howard Renton 178 49 277 1:05:00.5 1:06:10.9  0:01:10.3 13:05/M
100 Paula Clements Kirkland 66 41 279 1:05:12.9 1:06:33.9  0:01:20.9 13:07/M
101 Brenda Haines Maple Valley 1252 48 281 1:05:20.8 1:06:04.6  0:00:43.7 13:09/M
102 Kerry Cassady Monroe 1296 43 283 1:05:31.1 1:06:12.3  0:00:41.2 13:11/M
103 Nina Sandoval Snohomish 1233 42 285 1:05:44.8 1:06:53.8  0:01:08.9 13:14/M
104 KandiLowry Orting 232 43 286 1:06:28.2 1:07:38.6  0:01:10.3 13:22/M
105 Kathlen McMurray Kirkland 1256 45 290 1:07:52.8 1:08:00.5 0:00:07.7 13:39/M
106 Melanie Sprague Bellevue 1243 42 294 1:08:56.9 1:10:12.6  0:01:15.7 13:52/M
107 MARY Miranda Issaquah 263 49 295 1:09:27.9 1:09:54.3  0:00:26.4 13:58/M
108 Kimberly Martin Redmond 247 41 296 1:09:44.9 1:10:31.1  0:00:46.2 14:02/M
109 Rhonda Hunter Seattle 185 44 299 1:11:19.4 1:12:24.8  0:01:05.4 14:21/M
110 Lauren Burton Mill Creek 49 47 306 1:16:11.8 1:17:17.2  0:01:05.4 15:20/M
111 Kristina Beauchamp Bellevue 18 43 307 1:16:19.1 1:18:01.6  0:01:42.5 15:21/M
112 Kristine Vosk Kirkland 439 46 309 1:16:37.4 1:18:23.6  0:01:46.1 15:25/M
113  Kathryn Oskouian Kirkland 1311 46 311 1:18:10.4 1:19:42.3  0:01:31.8 15:44/M
114 Kristina Freinik Kirkland 1328 44 312 1:18:23.0 1:19:30.9 0:01:07.9 15:46/M
115 Meg Tally Kirkland 1318 46 313 1:18:23.0 1:19:30.7 0:01:07.6 15:46/M
116 Donna MclLeod Sammamish 258 49 314 1:18:23.4 1:20:00.4 0:01:36.9 15:46/M
117 Cheryl O'Brien Kirkland 1294 42 316 1:19:39.1 1:21:25.1  0:01:45.9 16:02/M
118 Theresa Biery Everett 28 42 318 1:22:02.5 1:23:18.2  0:01:15.7 16:30/M
119 LaVon Newby Gig Harbor 280 49 321 1:24:51.9 1:25:37.6  0:00:45.7 17:04/M
120 Debbie Reeghley Redmond 1217 48 328 1:31:59.9 1:33:00.9 0:01:00.9 18:30/M
121 Denise Campbell Redmond 54 47 330 1:35:34.3 1:36:34.9  0:01:00.5 19:14/M
122 Cindy Forrest Redmond 1238 48 331 1:35:36.0 1:36:35.1  0:00:59.1 19:14/M
123 Catherine Wilbert Kent 457 46 332 1:36:14.6 1:37:54.3 0:01:39.6 19:22/M
124 Lisa Friend Bothell 137 43 333 1:36:39.7 1:38:15.3  0:01:35.6 19:27/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Place

Name

Kate liams

Kari Page

Kris Haldeman
Cris Lewis

Sue Krebsbach
Alice Stroutsos
Rosemary Wheeler
Julie Light
Guadalupe Richter
Kelli Curtis

Terri Jose

Gail Freeman
Diana Forlenza
Terrie Green Jones
Dana Chace

Mary Ratliff
Brenda Nixdorf
Penny Kay

Mary Keller
Nancy Best

Mary Dennison
Marilyn Ryan
Cheryl Chikalla
Faye Doll

Kim Carter

Healy Landis
Pamela Nevi
CEllard

Candis Gillum
Susan Sablan

Julie Parkhurst
Bridget Ive

Peggy lotz

Kim Henwood

Kat Walesby
Shellbie Shaw
Liane Unterberger

Name

Judy Fisher
Judith Sentz
Marsha Murray
Arlene Vaskevitch
Joanne Poggetti
Janet Graeber

Name
Josephine Rowe

By Age Group

City
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kenmore
Kenmore
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Bothell
Auburn
Kirkland
Kirkland
Nederland
Kenmore
Bothell
Snohomish
Kenmore
Seattle
Issaquah
Snohomish
Seattle
Bothell
Kirkland
Bothell
Lynnwood
Redmond
Seattle
Renton
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Sammamish
Seattle
Redmond

City
Auburn
Seattle
Bothell
Bellevue
Seattle
Kirkland

City
Kirkland

Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1335 56 13 0:37:50.1 0:37:59.1  0:00:08.9
1322 53 46 0:42:38.2 0:43:40.2 0:01:01.9
1201 52 48 0:42:46.4 0:42:58.2  0:00:11.8
222 51 68 0:44:48.6 0:45:28.8  0:00:40.2
1246 51 76 0:45:37.8 0:46:22.3  0:00:44.5
411 52 101 0:47:25.1 0:48:04.8 0:00:39.7
452 56 116 0:48:27.3 0:49:01.8 0:00:34.4
225 55 117 0:48:27.9 0:49:01.8 0:00:33.8
349 52 133 0:49:37.5 0:50:02.4 0:00:24.8
78 52 145 0:50:07.1 0:51:45.9 0:01:38.8
194 51 158 0:51:06.1 0:51:26.5 0:00:20.4
134 54 162 0:51:33.6 0:51:45.1 0:00:11.4
1305 52 163 0:51:36.8 0:52:12.7 0:00:35.9
150 56 169 0:52:07.9 0:52:58.8  0:00:50.9
60 50 181 0:53:45.4 0:54:25.8 0:00:40.4
1223 54 195 0:54:23.2 0:54:39.7 0:00:16.5
285 54 196 0:54:23.5 0:54:38.8  0:00:15.2
198 52 229 0:57:47.1 0:58:00.8 0:00:13.7
1280 53 241 0:58:22.8 0:59:49.8 0:01:26.9
27 55 244 0:58:34.4 0:59:36.4 0:01:01.9
90 58 247 0:58:52.5 0:58:58.2  0:00:05.7
1240 56 253 1:00:12.7 1:01:37.6  0:01:24.8
64 53 262 1:02:28.3 1:03:18.4 0:00:50.1
98 53 272 1:04:06.5 1:05:37.4  0:01:30.9
58 56 275 1:04:34.6 1:06:01.3 0:01:26.7
216 51 280 1:05:13.4 1:06:34.1 0:01:20.6
278 56 282 1:05:20.8 1:06:04.8  0:00:43.9
110 50 284 1:05:42.5 1:07:00.3 0:01:17.7
1254 53 297 1:10:30.2 1:10:37.1  0:00:06.9
360 50 303 1:12:30.9 1:13:56.8  0:01:25.9
302 51 308 1:16:37.2 1:18:23.4  0:01:46.1
1325 52 310 1:18:10.4 1:19:42.3 0:01:31.9
230 57 324 1:30:21.1 1:31:35.5 0:01:14.4
1245 51 325 1:30:22.8 1:31:35.7 0:01:12.9
1206 51 326 1:31:00.4 1:32:38.8  0:01:38.4
378 53 327 1:31:57.7 1:32:58.9 0:01:01.1
431 52 329 1:32:02.3 1:33:00.6  0:00:58.3
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff
1336 68 27 0:39:54.9 0:39:58.8  0:00:03.8
372 60 115 0:48:22.4 0:49:25.8 0:01:03.4
274 60 231 0:57:56.6 0:59:24.8 0:01:28.1
1215 60 239 0:58:17.9 0:58:43.8 0:00:25.9
319 60 289 1:07:43.0 1:07:59.9 0:00:16.9
1218 67 323 1:26:36.0 1:27:58.3  0:01:22.2
Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime  Chip Diff
357 71 246 0:58:52.1 0:58:58.1  0:00:05.9

Page 15 of 19

Pace
7:37/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
9:01/M
9:11/M
9:32/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:59/M
10:05/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:29/M
10:49/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
11:38/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
12:07/M
12:34/M
12:54/M
12:59/M
13:07/M
13:09/M
13:13/M
14:11/M
14:35/M
15:25/M
15:44/M
18:11/M
18:11/M
18:19/M
18:30/M
18:31/M

Pace
8:02/M
9:44/M
11:39/M
11:44/M
13:38/M
17:25/M

Pace
11:51/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Peter Ellis

Troy Guilford

Ryan Olson

Robert Max Martin
Mark Petersoal
James Pratt

Mark Deacon
Andy Rytter

Name

Luke Beauchamp
Ethan Ludlam
Jordan guzak
Nathan O'Farrell
Jack McCumber
Jack Barnes

Kyler Munch-Mower

Hampton Scribner
Spencer Knapp
Alexander Eng
Kelton McLeod
Jake Beauchamp

Name

Erik Bies

Kyle Richards
Joshua Sommers
Chris Piontek
Josh Stuart

Alec Cattarin
Ben Krebsbach
Samuel Wahl
Joshua Hoy
Clay FreemaN
Nicholas Navarro
Nicholas Stramp
rob sofie
Michael Day
Philip Weinberg
Louis Caldwell
Isaac Rambo
Pairich Goldbey
Neil England
David Gueuther
Dustan Allred
Kevin Todd
David Deming
Joshua Reed
Connor Klein
Luke Dietz
Aaron lotz

Luke Poysnick
Bryson Higa

By Age Group

City
Issaquah
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kenmore
Kirkland
Kirkland
Everett
Edmonds

City
Bellevue
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Mill Creek
Edmonds
Medina
Kirkland
Shoreline
Sammamish
Bellevue

City
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Kirkland
Bothell
Seattle
Bothell
Mill Creek
Bellevue
Hutto
Redmond
Lynnwood
Everett
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Kenmore
Spokane
Mercer Island
Edmonds
Kirkland
Kenmore
Renton
Everett
Bothell
Seattle
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
111 0 9 0:30:26.7 0:30:26.7
1326 0 22 0:34:28.6 0:34:35.3  0:00:06.7
293 0 24 0:34:55.9 0:34:58.7 0:00:02.7
1349 0 59 0:39:28.4 0:39:38.5 0:00:10.1
1347 0 115 0:46:32.5 0:47:11.9 0:00:39.4
328 0 129 0:47:46.4 0:47:57.8 0:00:11.4
84 0 188 1:21:41.1 1:21:59.6  0:00:18.4
1237 0 190 1:24:08.5 1:25:52.2  0:01:43.7
Male 1 to 18
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff
19 14 21 0:34:15.6 0:34:20.1  0:00:04.5
234 18 30 0:35:40.8 0:35:48.7 0:00:07.9
155 17 39 0:37:23.3 0:37:27.5 0:00:04.2
1207 18 51 0:38:41.1 0:39:30.4  0:00:49.2
255 14 63 0:39:50.0 0:40:31.2 0:00:41.2
1271 10 113 0:46:24.0 0:46:36.6  0:00:12.6
272 17 119 0:46:36.1 0:47:47.7 0:01:11.6
370 8 127 0:47:40.4 0:47:50.9 0:00:10.5
1302 14 140 0:49:57.2 0:50:13.3  0:00:16.1
466 9 171 1:01:47.3 1:03:13.7 0:01:26.4
1306 12 184 1:17:02.0 1:18:37.6  0:01:35.5
17 16 185 1:18:03.1 1:18:03.1
Male 19 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1242 28 2 0:28:06.6 0:28:09.9 0:00:03.3
347 25 7 0:29:49.3 0:29:52.7 0:00:03.4
1282 19 12 0:32:52.3 0:32:56.8 0:00:04.4
317 24 17 0:33:57.8 0:34:01.7 0:00:03.8
413 24 20 0:34:05.1 0:35:18.8 0:01:13.6
59 26 25 0:34:57.9 0:35:43.9 0:00:45.9
1247 21 36 0:36:32.3 0:37:16.2  0:00:43.9
1258 22 42 0:37:48.7 0:37:53.2  0:00:04.4
179 26 47 0:38:12.1 0:38:39.3  0:00:27.1
133 25 48 0:38:14.4 0:38:26.7 0:00:12.2
276 22 52 0:38:41.1 0:38:58.3  0:00:17.1
410 25 53 0:38:45.7 0:38:53.6  0:00:07.9
394 28 61 0:39:39.1 0:40:21.3  0:00:42.2
82 27 64 0:40:01.7 0:41:03.9 0:01:02.1
447 21 69 0:40:34.7 0:41:01.9 0:00:27.2
52 27 70 0:40:36.1 0:41:11.8 0:00:35.7
341 28 87 0:43:26.3 0:44:28.9 0:01:02.5
1353 27 89 0:43:49.2 0:44:19.2  0:00:29.9
116 29 105 0:45:28.8 0:46:25.6  0:00:56.8
1274 27 107 0:45:32.8 0:46:24.8 0:00:51.9
6 25 120 0:46:39.7 0:48:05.2 0:01:25.4
423 28 123 0:47:03.0 0:47:30.2  0:00:27.2
1312 23 128 0:47:43.6 0:48:29.2  0:00:45.5
342 28 138 0:49:37.4 0:50:43.6  0:01:06.2
468 28 139 0:49:53.6 0:50:56.8  0:01:03.2
95 24 151 0:53:16.6 0:54:30.3 0:01:13.6
229 25 158 0:55:46.3 0:57:00.7 0:01:14.4
325 27 166 0:59:27.1 1:00:55.3  0:01:28.1
170 27 174 1:02:06.6 1:03:12.1 0:01:05.4
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Pace
6:07/M
6:56/M
7:02/M
7:56/M
9:22/M
9:37/M
16:26/M
16:56/M

Pace
6:53/M
7:11/M
7:31/M
7:47/M
8:01/M
9:20/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
10:03/M
12:26/M
15:30/M
15:42/M

Pace
5:39/M
6:00/M
6:37/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
7:02/M
7:21/M
7:36/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:36/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:43/M
11:13/M
11:58/M
12:30/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Destry Johnson
Micheal Hughes
Jon Greenberg
Terry Robinson
timothy petrie
Alan Miller
Cristopher Cable
Karl Meller
Jeremy Sullivan
Sean Leffard
Scott McClave
Kevin Cassady
Ryan Colvin
Frank Sandoval
Ricky Crabbe
Matt Detmon
Nick Horvath
Nathan Rich
Yoanna Michelet
Ande Edlund
Reid Winkler
Mike Skidmore
Chad Williams
Micah Olson
Luis Perez
Brenton Webster
Mike Severino
Brian Johanski
Brent Koslosky
Matt Eiler

Russ Carleton
Ryan Hurey
Noel Johnson
Jon Clark

Doug vanKampen
Paul Kennedy
Matt Penna
Jeremy Package
Bryce Underwood
Joe Klein
Nicholas Roche
Jeffrey Noble
Cameron Turner
Andre Prinsloo
Chris Soauch
Paul Trifunovic
Justin Zak

Jaime Figueroa
Brian Drake
Whit Tice

Chad Lukkarila
Chandler Gehlhausen
jeremy eubanks
Leigh Romann
Edward Priest
Shaun Stangler
Jason Brooke
Bradley Hughes
Jason Johnson
Darin Poulson
Veasna Kuch

By Age Group

City
Puyallup
Snoqualmie
Seattle
Mercer Island
Seattle
Claremont CA
Bellevue
Kenmore
Kenmore
Duvall
Kirkland
Monroe
Bothell
Snohomish
Kirkland
Woodinville
Redmond
Kirkland
Kirkland
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Silverdale
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Bellevue
Bothell
Federal Way
Federal Way
Everett
Bothell
Kirkland
Kirkland
Edmonds
Woodinville
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Kirkland
Issaquah
Kirkland
Seattle
Bellevue
Kirkland
Seattle
Shoreline
Kirkland
Bothell
Kirkland
Woodinville
Bellevue
Mill Creek
Seattle
Seattle
Kirkland
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Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1235 37 1 0:25:49.5 0:25:50.7 0:00:01.1
182 30 4 0:28:41.4 0:28:44.2  0:00:02.8
1334 39 5 0:28:54.8 0:28:56.5 0:00:01.7
351 38 6 0:29:34.7 0:29:37.1  0:00:02.4
315 30 8 0:30:00.8 0:30:02.5 0:00:01.7
1300 38 10 0:30:47.7 0:30:55.4  0:00:07.7
51 37 13 0:33:00.0 0:33:27.6  0:00:27.5
1264 32 15 0:33:13.7 0:33:21.7 0:00:07.9
415 38 18 0:33:59.4 0:34:03.3  0:00:03.9
219 38 19 0:34:01.5 0:34:05.7 0:00:04.2
252 34 28 0:35:03.4 0:35:11.8  0:00:08.3
1297 37 31 0:35:49.3 0:35:55.5 0:00:06.2
68 35 32 0:36:01.0 0:36:07.4  0:00:06.4
362 38 35 0:36:29.0 0:36:45.8 0:00:16.7
1211 34 37 0:36:55.1 0:37:01.8  0:00:06.7
91 36 38 0:37:16.0 0:37:24.5 0:00:08.4
176 33 40 0:37:33.2 0:37:40.1  0:00:06.8
345 38 41 0:37:46.0 0:38:03.3  0:00:17.3
1348 35 45 0:37:56.1 0:38:46.3  0:00:50.2
107 39 54 0:38:58.0 0:40:03.9 0:01:05.8
459 39 56 0:39:01.9 0:39:23.9  0:00:21.9
384 38 58 0:39:24.3 0:39:52.3  0:00:27.9
1262 31 65 0:40:13.0 0:40:15.4 0:00:02.4
292 34 67 0:40:21.9 0:40:34.9 0:00:12.9
1315 30 68 0:40:25.6 0:41:17.7 0:00:52.1
1333 34 71 0:40:42.3 0:40:49.3  0:00:06.9
373 33 74 0:41:33.1 0:42:11.5 0:00:38.3
190 36 75 0:41:49.3 0:42:25.7 0:00:36.4
212 35 77 0:42:03.4 0:42:57.8 0:00:54.4
108 39 78 0:42:21.9 0:42:52.6  0:00:30.7
56 39 80 0:42:30.7 0:42:59.4  0:00:28.7
186 36 81 0:42:31.1 0:43:14.8  0:00:43.7
191 32 84 0:42:59.9 0:44:30.7 0:01:30.8
1281 39 91 0:43:54.6 0:45:42.3  0:01:47.7
436 39 93 0:44:19.4 0:45:09.3  0:00:49.8
1345 34 95 0:44:29.9 0:45:03.8  0:00:33.8
310 38 96 0:44:49.2 0:45:21.7 0:00:32.4
299 32 97 0:44:51.0 0:46:23.2  0:01:32.2
1220 30 98 0:44:51.9 0:45:22.1  0:00:30.2
203 34 101 0:45:09.7 0:46:51.6  0:01:41.9
352 32 111 0:46:02.7 0:46:19.1 0:00:16.4
286 33 112 0:46:17.8 0:47:46.3 0:01:28.4
1354 37 116 0:46:32.9 0:47:52.3 0:01:19.4
331 35 117 0:46:33.9 0:48:15.8 0:01:41.8
1323 37 122 0:46:57.6 0:47:22.1  0:00:24.4
1224 38 133 0:48:33.0 0:49:14.7 0:00:41.6
473 31 134 0:48:36.0 0:50:03.8 0:01:27.7
1308 32 136 0:48:44.2 0:49:48.2  0:01:03.9
102 35 137 0:49:13.9 0:51:00.3 0:01:46.3
422 31 143 0:51:14.3 0:52:02.5 0:00:48.2
236 37 144 0:51:30.6 0:52:17.1  0:00:46.4
142 32 145 0:51:41.1 0:52:34.4 0:00:53.3
117 34 148 0:52:16.8 0:53:09.7 0:00:52.9
75 32 150 0:52:34.6 0:53:52.3  0:01:17.7
330 36 152 0:53:29.0 0:54:49.8 0:01:20.8
396 30 155 0:53:59.8 0:54:35.5 0:00:35.7
39 39 156 0:54:37.2 0:55:27.5 0:00:50.3
180 30 159 0:56:22.7 0:57:46.2 0:01:23.4
1267 38 160 0:56:47.3 0:57:22.4  0:00:35.1
321 30 161 0:57:43.2 0:58:27.6  0:00:44.3
1351 30 164 0:59:04.2 0:59:32.8  0:00:28.5

Pace
5:12/M
5:46/M
5:49/M
5:57/M
6:02/M
6:12/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
7:03/M
7:12/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:56/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:39/M
8:50/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:05/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
10:19/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
10:35/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:20/M
11:26/M
11:37/M
11:53/M



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

62  Grant Zurmezy Kirkland 463 31 165 0:59:06.3 1:00:38.5 0:01:32.2 11:53/M
63  William Bryant Kirkland 44 39 167 0:59:38.9 1:00:45.6  0:01:06.6 12:00/M
64  Jeff Stewart Covington 408 30 168 1:00:01.3 1:00:58.8  0:00:57.4 12:05/M
65 Michael Outsen Edmonds 298 30 170 1:01:46.3 1:02:43.8 0:00:57.4 12:26/M
66  Yancy Burns Bellevue 48 34 181 1:11:33.1 1:12:47.8 0:01:14.7 14:24/M
67 Michael O'Brien Kirkland 1295 39 187 1:19:39.7 1:21:26.3  0:01:46.5 16:02/M
68 David Werven Lynnwood 449 35 194 1:40:27.8 1:42:07.3 0:01:39.4 20:13/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time  Chip Diff Pace
1 James Matsusaka Seattle 251 44 3 0:28:15.8 0:28:17.4 0:00:01.6 5:41/M
2 Nathan Deering Kirkland 87 41 11 0:32:08.1 0:32:10.7 0:00:02.6 6:28/M
3 Bradley Nelson Renton 1299 43 16 0:33:51.9 0:33:55.4 0:00:03.4 6:49/M
4 Gary Blessington Kirkland 32 49 23 0:34:46.9 0:35:25.2  0:00:38.3  7:00/M
5 Norm Beauchamp Bellevue 20 48 26 0:34:59.9 0:35:04.8 0:00:04.8 7:02/M
6 Wade Praeger Kirkland 327 49 27 0:35:02.0 0:35:09.5 0:00:07.4 7:03/M
7 Sean O'Brien Kirkland 288 46 29 0:35:27.4 0:35:41.3  0:00:13.8 7:08/M
8 Chris Way Seattle 445 45 33 0:36:24.0 0:36:33.8 0:00:09.7 7:19/M
9 Tony Kloba Kirkland 1284 44 34 0:36:28.7 0:36:32.4 0:00:03.6 7:20/M
10  Michael Weaver Bellevue 1249 42 43 0:37:51.6 0:38:09.8 0:00:18.2 7:37/M
11  Ron Beyersdorf Redmond 481 41 44 0:37:53.4 0:38:06.2 0:00:12.7 7:37/M
12 Paul Whyatt Newcastle 456 41 49 0:38:17.0 0:38:47.3  0:00:30.2 7:42/M
13 Daniel Flahiff Bellevue 1250 45 50 0:38:18.3 0:38:36.6  0:00:18.3  7:42/M
14  Robert Pease Kirkland 308 40 55 0:39:01.1 0:39:33.6  0:00:32.4 7:51/M
15  chris guzak Kirkland 154 46 57 0:39:12.5 0:39:17.2 0:00:04.6 7:53/M
16  Keith Andrews Edmonds 7 43 62 0:39:39.7 0:40:21.5 0:00:41.8 7:59/M
17  Ken McCumber Kirkland 256 42 66 0:40:20.4 0:41:01.6  0:00:41.2 8:07/M
18 Jonathan Fisher Woodinville 128 42 72 0:40:47.8 0:41:30.9 0:00:43.1 8:12/M
19 Robert Watson Kirkland 443 43 73 0:41:02.5 0:41:05.3 0:00:02.7 8:15/M
20 Rob Schultz Seattle 369 43 76 0:41:55.0 0:42:57.4 0:01:02.4 8:26/M
21  Scott Backus Kirkland 10 41 79 0:42:28.5 0:42:44.6  0:00:16.1 8:33/M
22  samuel stevens Kent 405 41 86 0:43:23.0 0:43:51.2 0:00:28.1 8:44/M
23 Jeff Treadway Edmonds 426 45 92 0:43:54.7 0:44:08.4 0:00:13.7 8:50/M
24 Will Ludlam Kirkland 235 45 94 0:44:19.9 0:44:40.5 0:00:20.6  8:55/M
25  David Hopkins Redmond 175 45 99 0:44:51.9 0:45:56.6  0:01:04.7 9:01/M
26  Steve Krebsbach Bothell 1248 47 103 0:45:19.3 0:46:23.5 0:01:04.2 9:07/M
27  Robert Wilkening Edmonds 458 45 104 0:45:25.5 0:46:10.2  0:00:44.7 9:08/M
28 Dan Turner Kirkland 430 43 114 0:46:27.3 0:47:40.5 0:01:13.2 9:21/M
29 Ron Beavert Renton 21 41 118 0:46:34.2 0:46:58.7 0:00:24.4 9:22/M
30 Doug Dossett Kenmore 100 41 121 0:46:48.5 0:48:03.8 0:01:15.3 9:25/M
31 Geoff Shavey Kirkland 376 43 125 0:47:32.3 0:48:28.5  0:00:56.2 9:34/M
32 TedCrane Kirkland 1210 48 126 0:47:32.4 0:48:28.3  0:00:55.8 9:34/M
33 Scott Scribner Medina 371 49 130 0:47:50.1 0:48:00.5 0:00:10.4 9:37/M
34  Peter Smiley Seattle 387 40 131 0:48:02.7 0:48:40.3  0:00:37.5 9:40/M
35 Scott Boyd Kirkland 33 42 132 0:48:09.8 0:49:10.3 0:01:00.4 9:41/M
36 Vadim Starikov Kirkland 398 40 135 0:48:37.0 0:49:03.3 0:00:26.2 9:47/M
37 Andy Martin Redmond 245 45 141 0:50:10.3 0:50:57.2  0:00:46.9 10:06/M
38 Jon Hoekstra Seattle 173 42 142 0:50:18.7 0:50:42.4  0:00:23.7 10:07/M
39  Eric DeBelly Monroe 85 49 146 0:51:52.2 0:52:46.8 0:00:54.6 10:26/M
40  William Golden Seattle 1287 42 149 0:52:32.1 0:53:15.8  0:00:43.7 10:34/M
41 Dana Peterson Kirkland 314 44 153 0:53:31.0 0:54:43.5 0:01:12.4 10:46/M
42  Robert Smothers Seattle 390 44 157 0:55:40.3 0:56:09.3  0:00:28.9 11:12/M
43  Mike Hamilton Bothell 161 41 162 0:58:18.4 0:58:44.6  0:00:26.2 11:44/M
44  Mark Gladding Sammamish 1228 49 169 1:01:00.5 1:02:21.2  0:01:20.7 12:16/M
45 Jun Dizon Seattle 96 45 173 1:02:05.9 1:03:11.8  0:01:05.9 12:29/M
46  Justin Dickens Kirkland 93 40 175 1:03:40.1 1:05:02.5 0:01:22.4 12:49/M
47  Rob Lowry Orting 233 43 176 1:06:28.1 1:07:38.6  0:01:10.5 13:22/M
48  Michael Langler Seattle 217 42 178 1:07:17.7 1:08:07.2  0:00:49.4 13:32/M
49  Erick Kilmer Kirkland 210 41 182 1:11:50.4 1:13:22.9 0:01:32.4 14:27/M
50 Steven Enger Everett 114 40 183 1:13:22.4 1:13:39.7 0:00:17.3 14:46/M
51 Anton Thompson Everett 420 49 193 1:31:01.5 1:32:38.2  0:01:36.7 18:19/M
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*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1
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Name
Michael Thorson
Wes Harris
Frank Bray
Dana Ellis
Michael Mann
Jim Harvey
Brian Stambuk
Tim Chace
Steven Keller
Ron Eng
Douglas Day
Tom Decoy
Gary Freeman
Dan Newby

Name

William Waters
Steve VanHorn
David Olson
John Quam
John Sherrill
Terry McClinton
Don Winters
Mike Rule
Ginny Daily

Name

David Paup
Rod McDonald
Cliff Olels

City
Sammamish
Bellevue
Bellevue
Port Orchard
Seattle

Gold Bar
Seattle
Snohomish
Snohomish
Shoreline
Pacific Palisades
Seattle
Nederland
Gig Harbor

City

Bothell
Redmond
Maple Valley
Edmonds
Kenmore
Bellevue
Kirkland
Bellevue
Kirkland

City
Bellevue
Kenmore
Bothell

Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1298 59 60 0:39:34.6 0:40:13.4  0:00:38.7
1212 51 83 0:42:34.1 0:43:01.7 0:00:27.5
35 50 100 0:44:55.9 0:45:11.3 0:00:15.4
1307 54 102 0:45:14.9 0:45:54.5 0:00:39.6
224 54 109 0:45:44.3 0:46:16.5 0:00:32.2
1285 51 110 0:46:00.9 0:47:13.3 0:01:12.4
395 52 147 0:52:15.6 0:53:19.9 0:01:04.3
61 51 154 0:53:43.3 0:54:26.2  0:00:42.9
1279 55 163 0:58:21.4 0:59:49.6  0:01:28.1
465 59 172 1:01:50.7 1:03:18.1 0:01:27.3
1241 57 177 1:07:00.5 1:08:24.5 0:01:23.9
86 52 179 1:09:27.4 1:09:54.5 0:00:27.1
135 57 180 1:10:35.0 1:10:47.3 0:00:12.2
279 51 191 1:24:49.8 1:25:37.6  0:00:47.8
Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
442 62 14 0:33:02.5 0:33:05.7 0:00:03.2
1342 60 46 0:38:05.6 0:38:12.7 0:00:07.1
291 61 82 0:42:33.0 0:42:45.2  0:00:12.2
337 69 85 0:43:01.5 0:44:12.5 0:01:10.9
1234 66 88 0:43:33.3 0:43:39.2  0:00:05.8
254 61 90 0:43:51.4 0:45:07.5 0:01:16.1
1310 65 106 0:45:31.3 0:46:33.8 0:01:02.4
1273 60 108 0:45:33.5 0:45:52.1  0:00:18.5
1260 61 192 1:26:36.0 1:27:58.7 0:01:22.6
Male 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1316 71 124 0:47:29.2 0:47:38.8  0:00:09.5
257 76 186 1:18:20.6 1:20:00.8  0:01:40.2
290 73 189 1:22:02.5 1:23:18.2  0:01:15.7

Pace
7:58/M
8:34/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
10:31/M
10:48/M
11:44/M
12:26/M
13:29/M
13:58/M
14:12/M
17:04/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:40/M
8:34/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
17:25/M

Pace
9:33/M
15:46/M
16:30/M

By Age Group
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